dpsliaiil elwllly

ol BLA S
saiiladf = Jo¥1 2 culals

(2008 - 1998)

slac)
it ylode gaill auc
Sloglall 35,0 jaw




L)
gl Aed¥l g Adol| ol il o gin 2 A yall 5UBYI 2 By n LI calialpely Aall LLinzy alaza¥l @
g yall HUSBYI 2 oo Ly Craaslally H1,EI aila (sl @ yall 3,505 Aacugis 5,00 Aalws 5305 @
ABLL 1l ailiag T pall SLaBYL cnciells oLl o slis ale Slpm Gl @
1 pid ) A ) 9.8
2o s G il IS s g sl ylly Ssgedl o s S J 31
aiie (4S5 g Laslus Lo i3 @Ht,(mﬂxynjuﬁjuﬁummm «_,u,mju@maznw 2
6P‘ubjjjj‘uhniﬁuﬂ@m3‘mbjiw
A ingill agan g Jolandly saliall Led Loy Amdin (i Ml Sl @omomy Aoaall bl yully Sl s 3
3Lyl e degilas cilen | Uy Cagme I 9T () o iy ilmdin jlall Lo joslanlly oSt Aen | pe 33 Y LS
L)V Colgandl (e inalga &y caslg dag ey (Double Spaced) jlaw laxs pa (A4) 2y 8.5x11
anly dungy Sgsmy 43 )l
3l ailios canslell 13y olais¥ly ol 3l Agan GISLYI ks 5 yomine cilenliad | 5S35 4
¥l A pall UL Ly 01550 s S 100 (e 50 mal) e Liminle n L1 335
a2yl peSLally sl eléja ALl 11 Ol ,S5 o AlSTuas B le 4iaidsgy dles Aga g danl Ll (25, 6
) o 255 O e Sl
celewa¥ a3 2 Wl 3 5 201 @ Al o @y calgn (ya 381 a9 g W2 7
] 51 28501 a2 Laall 55LEY1 @3 Ll g |1 A5 W1 L gt Wy camdl )31 2 | 1L 231 s
A IS e <3 55

Krueger. A.O. (1992). Economic Policy Reform in Developing Countries. Blackwell. Oxford

.C..\:t).ms ‘))b‘)LA a_q.nl} dadna w‘ﬁ (Q_:.E_”j ))bl‘ (1984) ‘.ai‘j ™

L ysals canin Jaabuatlly €335 Acali) Bmaall Jinad 2 Jialsell uings .9
ALYl 53lally L yud 55 lateul| Agom gl o lly Jglaxd! 335310
. e

i o 5l il edd o) g Al 1 ALy L B1g¥1 55 Y 11

Microsoft sl yu 253 jodep@api.org.kw alemoll g IV il le cgom ) 2 ! 4.\;;1\ J.‘a.aj 12
g il wles ¢l 1 Word

el 5 (o G g IO iy Ml I3 el @ 13

oo o33l 3ty @Sl gl Ll il s ogingl] alall @ Satl) Alonkl 3 cilealual! JS iy 14
umial‘ g8 290 p ! 05 e gl P i g Of oSl B

Al (e Bl 2 Biblge le Jsammdl 6] S el 20,80 k] gy lmald ISLe ypil| amll e 15

ESSLEVEY 31 Akl I Bgay e g penally ¥y LgilS o)) (e suad Alall 2 5500 oY e 16
dadaznl



dcgiidl dlseo
dosluaio¥) olawloaullg

CgSTIL Jada Sl upedl agall o jaual

lwboudly diaitdl Llady @igs dugiaw huas doSso dlro
dyyell JUaB¥ 4 duslaidXl

et BLast|
alall = Ja¥i s Olutat
(2008 — 1998)

M.\.e!
Ot Oledie maldl e
Sloglall 38 y0 yaue

2008 : CoygSH



daglaenll Ly yall agall ©

2008 1531 adall

dLuSJ\ |M;‘P|un;)>g_§bo)>u‘j‘ﬂ_'3\
m&nj|¢u3)4§i|wlsﬂ4u36bﬁ‘d)u|uﬁm#db
»L.aw@}gumu.s}.'yluﬂcj‘
aigilall cls ]y Y1 2l oo
Ll 929 3> Olesal



dugiidl dlseo
dusluailo¥) olawlollg

CogSIL o s l) el agell o jauas

2008 9.8 93 — AL auall - pdilall ldl

lwboudly diaitdl Llady gigs dugisw b’ doSso dlro
duyell JUaB¥ 4 dualaidXl

Ay L aw¥ dieglf
L‘,.u_.\_EJ‘ ul—":‘-‘-“ ngj)l_.g_d‘ {:)b

)_v_J.E_” 4_\_”._\_@ — aall e g i) ,.G,)

| ?;“ [\ Py 5 ” '“I ”‘J_.& g—“}-;-” 4
u.\g\_l.” u_a.fa..m . . »
) o3 i 22N purby cals

& f ady i g.\.c‘).\\.ﬁ_”_x_.mglc

Sl palgdll Guleall o wlaly Hﬂ‘fyﬁ
: o

ool 3o Gl o ol ) 5 -

Sy carug BTy S—

Dol ol asgs
LolaidYl enllidly daidl e e — o il o)
dadazeill s pall agal
cagSIl 13059 3Laiall — 5834 Qo
(965) 4842935 (Sl — (965) 4843130 — 4844061 (ysali
jodep@api.org kw gljjiﬁy‘ !



A Ko ]

&‘Wﬁm 04“:1.:“0 Aw “;‘:’J‘“Q‘hﬂ‘&‘-’
US$ 40 US$ 25 US$ 15 M3
US$ 70 US$ 45 US$ 25 Ol o

3 ‘,?3')"” [_,.Ya}ﬂ EJ&
US$ 70 US$ 45 US$ 25 NP
US$ 115 uSs$ 75 US$ 40 Ol o

o 9S Lo 1.5+ G oS 2 Bdvaaid | [y

s At Ol gie
Lo LladY bty daid! Aoea
gL dndaeil] s pall igall
cagstl 13059 5\.5.; 5834 L.y
(965) 4842935 ,.S1s — (965) 4843130 — 4844061 (ygals
jodep@api.org.kw : 59 5SI¥ Ly |



|"‘3""'"J9‘¥':"""4' dpslazB¥ cilawbedly duoidl Al Lololf BLESY

| 7 o= s-ﬁ-l'-‘-.-cl

Sl grimd |

0 et st st e e e eaa e e e et e e eaaeeeenneeees EPNIY
T ettt ettt et Gl BLESI al il Juds
< J U PP PR PP RU PR PPRRR legungll Calias
A9 e s enae e Cagliadl A5Le
5 e cralsll sl



|"“""""J9‘¥':"'“‘é' dpslazB¥ cilawbedly duoidl Al Lololf BLESY

| 9 o= s-ﬁ-l'-‘-.-cl

R V-X]
ilaslall Ll A1 e Aga gl ale (S 20y guledl Jlac¥lg palss (S laLaSH gl
- Liganeg SIS Ao giill claglall s3lma ¢ye Blgll @S 12a e @Sonifl 2 Lembuall J3a (ye i3

35760 e 535 LY aloll ol Slales (o bl Rales SBLASII 55 U3 ol (oag

1 Al Eloms T i L1 iy Lgad] 2 Lol 5mll IS @5 Cyng o Colally Eslos¥l (e Baieio

Lo 1 Jgeogl! Ll Gl 5o dasla Yl ulﬁg‘ﬁl ol slael Gos B (egilimnst c¥lea 2 800

s ¥ 39 salall ohgl CandSull Alee cumpnl 1288y - cibyygadl Lay 5355 L sTel) (e o
Lgie

Zt.‘.mi L mms ¥ ias cileginga Heglys Aalizll cilegingll o Sl t_gj 43y

Gl claglall gl il 2 ot Ll B Liwa uln 5yaLatl g Lgiudasi @ dlelidl 43 yodl die gungll culalas!

1 i Lotl LA ygls T35 Cyn ool Ll sy« poag Ags JSo @@iliminies 2 Ll (y9m Lims

L 35801 g ALl g aglall g sLaBYIS cile gunga 2 Aol gl 5 Al 3a3Y A lidl de puudb culaglal|
Loyl

ez A yall Js0l 2 el 5 puaad] e ks dgall Wlaas (e (yag oUaill 12 (yag

122 juo uds Ay yall Joul! 4)\,;_n Gixia Al Ayl mings U1 Aneill Jlea 2 dysllall daglal

1998 alall (ya 3,540 lady illy - pslimid¥) clialpnadly aitl) dlra ' djg ENEN PR
sl st ) Jo¥! sl (ya 6\ 2008 —

i Ll 3Ll 1 e 33,01 36U Jaall 1208 5350 0l ol 1S9

cec gyl Lia DU 5L 3¥1g aczll 4 WL 3ol alilg

g—“}-;-" € R
ool Gy cagall ale e



|"‘3""'"J9‘¥':"""4' dpslazB¥ cilwbedly duosiidf Al Lololf BLESH

| 1 i se-ﬁ-l'-‘-.-sl

Lol CaLEST Al At s




|"‘3""'"J9‘¥':"""4' dpslazB¥ cilwbedly duosiidf Al Lololf BLESH

| 13 i s-ﬁ-lh-.-sl

ALY Jd s

ﬂm;s_u‘).u.'u.d‘ﬁ)l.a.d‘js_us.“ub@‘ﬁgu@b.\ﬂju}mﬂul.dzd‘ calagyl ‘..\.Au.la.u
bl al=tl ) Js1 At O 2008 = 1998 (e 3 mall g3 dusla@) bl ly duait!

wilegongdl BlES @

o g S 0 yaslidl) 3311 (3 5 58l b_‘wummﬁmf@ 1
Jg:u:u\ﬁw\)Mdgumﬂlda._mw\_ummf»\Ja\i}mﬁ\w\,
(alhe

.ab}zji\QDSL;J;M\P}@;;LAJSJM@);UMW: 2

ALolS om ] 28025l 5aLL1 S35 ¢y poinge uly (oo IS) el IS 3] 3
6):-‘2(\ alegongll fye Jlomg “_,Jng.ﬂ u_uj_‘“ .9_‘23| 32 M ggoall 1) el
ael gl Juubuall @311 1 (Ll Hil) &lla b ol ol o galead! 33001
cAlmgll 5,301 2.3 50 ¥ 03553 ic 4

Bl Almail] I3 paingll Guly 1

CERIE ]
B2 " bty Blell 2 50053 1 pall lagll 2 oISl Ll L liae sy @
.60 - 7ua_. ( 1999).3.&.“;_.3))

(85)
LYy $x Y gealsll Gugyy -
ol ] ]
(85) Lias! ,lail

Lue L Y1 !

(85) Ll il



duslaid¥) olawlowdly deoiidl Al o Llo) LIS suladl - Jo¥I a'--l-é'|
|b-w-*' e U 14 |

Ml@ﬂ\s)ugtt“u;ﬁds_xmu\Mtwlswlg;@ﬁ@:@;ums J

H9a A9y : JLlie

el Lay! @

Oliad 2 35 Lam3¥l dueiilly Lelandl BLAY | . oalail g Lige | @

(2003 yrams) 1§ o6 e . I lami¥] domiag il JalSal Julos

WSHEN]) # % 60 — 39 o -

. (34) o

7
Olgaall 3 algll 2 gyl uly .1
saall @3 .6 sl @3 .5 el (lgiall 4
Jealecdl @3,11.9 oleinll sue .8 ) g5 .7

G dl 33110



|"‘3""'"J9‘¥':"""4' dpslazB¥ cilwbedly duosiidf Al Lololf BLESH

| 15 i se-ﬁ-l'-‘-.-sl

ole oo ol ALES




|"‘3""'"J9‘¥':"""4' dpslazB¥ cilwbedly duosiidf Al Lololf BLESH

| 17 NS} ,q.i...ll.;..sl
Y Lad Y

2 Oleglal! A0y OW LY pliad Awdld | . oakauae Syl o
(2re) .59 =35 4o -. (2008 jublin ) . 1¢ A0 zee -." gy yalt Joul!

Olubis Ablbusy Sladho¥) " (ugarllulil (udDln g i @
0 a9y + L yal Jladig dawg¥ ) (ol jlad) 2 LLt) @ sy

(8 mdami)) SA1 =5 o - (2001 peancss ) A g de -, OWLaIYIpllad
(02)
Ayl SLALTY

Attt (o) ¢ G99 (OLedY (S (it (Aail g @
2 AGINAM g Auely 3 S gell Aue Luall Adeed 5 ylovitt O S350
BUPUMITS ) PINUY VRN PPPV [P X T PRUNRYTP (I ESgs PR
(8 mdami)) .84 — 61 4o - . (2003

ooooooooooooooooo

Al Byloill Bacntl Jalgalt ol | L jjalt die pulil e
(8 3slani)) L92-Tlge (20045003 ) 2pbe . asall copll Jod

ooooooooooooooooo



duslaid¥) olawlowdly deoiidl Al o Llo) LIS bl - Jo¥i a'--l-é'|

|p).\.u.4-l PUST{S 18 |

e+ g ¥ pid) 2 et Byt L yskadi g cliga
(g 3atani)) S 6239 g0 (2002 jewss ) dp Spme . ity

(05)

29>

" S LB 2 yea W1 g Jealt A 1 L ulie (2t @
(20e) 88— 570 (1999 5.051)2¢ d e

(06)

A3LaiBY ) JIgn Y

JP g’jb‘" éL’«.m).U.u : QLS UAJ.G J.ud ‘Q.ﬂa Oiyga @
dla}’Uuugh.d‘):-‘Z()()S Luu)m de}Ja.ij‘ EPSAE W]
4,51\1‘ i gal) Bylalg Adarid) 3okl daslaidN Adaiull

(are) 54— 41 o -. (2006 5,059 )2 8 e —

(07)

A LB Sle¥!
Orlaaliont! Olaj gal A glome : (S3LaTBYI @290 " . Jagilesl (395 @

02 --( 2000 jcouss ) g 3ze -.ple¥l slos Aalpe  Aeddl
(2re) 117 -107

oooooooooooooooo



|"“""""J9‘¥':"'“‘é' dpslazB¥ cilwbedly duosiidf Al Lololf BLESH

| 19 ot ﬁ-ﬁ-“-'-.-ﬂl
WaLaiBY ) Olej¥ I s

ZUAH e Aani e gy o0 pieg Algall ' . aiisr Guldiu o

(25e) .93 — 85 (b -. (2005 5.693) 2 5 T e - S 92

(09)

(65 ks + Aot gas™ ) AaaLaXBY ) Aa3¥1 "L AMSH e (o3t i @

- (1999 s Vg Qe -." dadgmad!) Ay yalt ASLal)  (le L)l30g

(1) . 86—45,0

(10)

AT Olaj¥

- pLe¥ ) sles Aanlye lglgla g AL Ola3¥1 " Gpts (i) @
(20e) 61— 49 (o - (2004 5393 ) 2 56 e

(1)

oldl '2\.»)‘

u‘w‘dpgjm‘wﬁ‘@mj ‘_,aj.c | G1esIy @
" oudgd ¢ 1998 ) At yalt S aLaBYY o 1yl g Aot | Asa LaXBY

(e re) 18 — 83 (o -.(1998 stows ) 1 ¢ Igza -

(12)
SELEY ¥ yLeiiu

MY|uUL¢I&uY|JPJ¢GM33&JB3M .ALe.cq&LoY!
9093) . 262 e -. " caest : 2000 ) A.u,,n,mm 25 aldy
(are) .83 — 65 o --( 2000

13)



Asaliaid¥l Olwloudly deoiidl Ald SLlsilf BLISY

bl - Jo¥i : .;.u.u_éu|

|‘u—w—4-' il ae

(&3t

(&)

(g 5un31)

(re)

2 |
BY-W (et % SR\ Diirimy (i ¥k
A lawl ) SLEBAT « ,8LA) ¥ Hleliu¥) il (gdyl e

(2000 5553 ) 25 Qe - asall @llall B AasLalBY Ageiillg
ST-25 4o -

.................

L Al ¥ Oylekiu ) . dawld) e demme (paiedd! o
43@-. @3)3?‘.\@?'@0,:4‘0)\:;&MLAM;FLOM,J
A1 =5 o -. (2000 jrawsy ) 1g

.................

u‘.\..\:q.ﬁjg,«m)!‘oa.ma.dhhm 3.4.1\3 (reSode 9 Bl 30 (u L0 @
Qi g Ja.uj)l.hmj Adaw ot )MY‘ 2 Aoy OJL’HJ‘ ddes

. 50— 5 40 -.( 2001 5.093) 2 3o -. Lygysl

ooooooooooooooooo

> Alal HleliwI ‘_9\31 BEgv-x] 4.1.:-!,.» ).m‘ @l (Hlyge ©
- 5704 (20073.43-! ). 2&&@0 - SPA)A ?‘J\A.\J‘ 12010

.................



|"‘3""'"J9‘¥':"""4' dpslazB¥ cilawbedly duosilf Al Lololf BLESH

| 21 Nwee o] ,q.ﬁ.l!.;.,nl
BY-W (et % SR\ Diirimy (i ¥k
Olwbeadly AGa Jodlt ' 1 x2¥1 Geureladt " . Geald (Gila e

0 - e JILEN e e Anal e el @ILall gty Aas
(3e) .78 =67 o -. (2008 3Ly ) . 1¢ 10

(18)

a puall ylac!

2w Al jhing JY uly lus pyod ' dasme le (3 (ol

(8 mdemd!) 29973 5o (2007 3y ). D g9 ma - § (ouigd Aig bl (Sike Lo 1 pual
(19)
> Rad -~ - " -
@ plalt (o) 9 Q@ pualt jaw Olwluw Aol llwl . O gaw (ol @
(g mdand)) . 84— 53 (o -. (2005 ytowns ).l S e -. Ol 2
(20)
(14) : Lo i
AL B9 (B guw!
B Aoy gt lae) SLINIT A itad " o Lo (I Ly ygu ¢ yliSiut clagl @
(2004 jcauss ) A g Tra-. ' Adyaudt 3gundt AUAS Gudal dasg
(1) 106 — 71 o -

ooooooooooooooooo



Ll - Jo¥i : .;.u.u_éu|

Asaliaid¥l olwleudly dooiidl Ald SLlsnilf BLISY
|b-w-*' e U 22 |

AL 31 y9¥ 1 B gl pal

093 sl 2 ugu |yl SFobes ' . mulily (ulialy by (Jias o
(1999 pcauss ) T 2o —." A yall i)t Jgud Oyglailt (yulone
(5 1) .105 — 87 o —

.................

A.JLU@U}Y‘@Q.M Jp&cd.u))@mjvaah ooy Jla e
t42§ﬁ-. (u..)jﬂ‘ + 1999 )QMYU Dads)) Sl : A sall
(30e) <70 — 61 o -. (1999 jcoucsy ) .1

.................

2 ngu! L3l gad Absgtalt 5,814 crabul Asd dale Jlpu @
(S eta1) . 88—63 4o - (2002).».4.«“:).1&‘5@-. Mm‘gbjwww

ooooooooooooooooo

¢ ol (glaitt puloe (93 L AL 1 yg¥1 Blsul ke plalls o
2 ) T Opme - AcadBYY Acalid 2o 1 5ol g Adasd Gilis
(5 3l21) . 455 4o -. (2007

ooooooooooooooooo

W?‘w;‘é“,lcdhﬂ‘).ﬂ .MU4@M|W‘0}M‘UL¢M °
(S eta1) 35-540-.(2006 9092 ) 2&48@-. JAAA)U.\JY‘QAJJY.\:
(26)




|"‘3""'"J9‘¥':"""4' dpslazB¥ cilawbedly duosilf Al Loloslf BLESH

| 23 O ,q.ﬁ.l!.;.,nl
AN ALTBY
A pall Aot t Jgom 3yl 3O 2310 g padnle’ . ikaiae SIly @

¢ Ta-." (3ua 12004) Al Olubuwg o) sLaiB¥! 2
(2re) .56 — 45 4o -.( 2004 yiouss )1

(27)

@l ALy

‘2@ - '@%3};4\1?«\,’&4.\\4&&' e Ladiiwl " Ll ““,d.c °

(8 3stani)) 24-540-.(2000 5,053 ) 25
(28)
ST ALaXAY
pos -, -, - P - " - - - -
el pudl 1 e 2 AT Ao lai@Y ) Olwlud!) .98 9 30l @
(1) 2375 00 (2002 pcaucss Vg Spe-. " Juiuall Oi i g
(29)

.................

e COLY Goialt pa3stl plaint g3lBy oS ye | pdlo pduaall
228 9 - (CosSIH 2006 :13)" A9 LaiBY I &g SR
(2re) 55— 45 o -. (2007 5093 )

(30)



daslaid¥ olwlowdly deoiidl Al oLl SLES bl - Jo¥i a'--l-é'|

|o-w-4-' el e 24 |

ST ALaTBY a5

Olyylie  Je T 9dll paisll 23l8g paimle . HalEN die e (le o
). 28 e — . (Saped 2006 ) Aageiid) Olulpud| AdLual 3usi
(2 re) .40 — 31 (o - (2006 5.0

.................

i 08 O e bpaa? | L 9 S A i - 0 13 (6390 @
GLaiB) Julod 10 yall 2 AdSugl! Ol Mua¥ g ISI1 g (53 Laidy

(g b)) 2149 — 101 o -.( 2007 ;3L ) 1 ¢ 9 pma . ulious
(32)
(;G\.ﬁ«.\." LMY‘

3&.«3‘ PR ‘5)15«4." d\.a.ﬁ“ ).ﬂ - 29 (Sowsll 9 3139 Aaw o
L«uﬁ‘glehu}Y|M|J3A + dgeld) Jod) 2 (alaidY

((§3at) .55—27 4o -.( 2007 5053 ). 2¢ 9 e -

.................

PO 2 A LaTBY ) Aelll g e lautl BLaYI . skadl g5 Lige o
baued) g e - TN I AoniW | Aot g &Y Ll JolST Jlos
() .60 —39 4o -. (2003

(34)



|"‘3""'"J9‘¥':"""4' dpslazB¥ cilawbedly duosidl Al Lololf BLESH

| 25 N s} ,q.i...ll.;..sl
Jarid!

‘ugw,mo B LA 3989 1 acdall HEN T Cpws Al due o

(2se) .56 =7 pm -. (1999 6.093) 2 ¢ d e -." Ly yo Aduita
(35)
AWl 2 Aestiud) Areiilly dadidig oldl | . abole (uayid o
(g mutani)) 37— T 0 -. (1999 5053) 26 dgza -. Az yall
(36)
(07) : Lol pa
(salal! f'.«a.‘d‘
e Solw alolal) g wgday Cawgs (Hlaludlg d9e> Lae (3gan)| ©
o >0 Ol ot 3ot B ool pI1 Sl | Kb gaime y93 .4l
Ol ulne J93 2 Ao Auwpl Apdpd Awlyy Ao
() 67— 39 (o (2001 jiows ) Tg e -, il

ooooooooooooooooo

2 14N Aeliog Cigomd! 310 | .ouyld B3 due ouylalt @
111 (o - .( 2003 56353 ). 255 7a - Budoill oy yal| O jla¥! Alga
(g,[).c) A37 —

ooooooooooooooooo



bl - Jo¥i : .;.u.u_éu|

Asaliaid¥l Olwloudly deoiidl Ald SLlsilf BLISY

|‘u—w—4-' e U 26 |
olalt Ciodt aals
BB £ 5 (e Ao 313 9| O 3B @i - Ay lls (353
(2re) 270 — 139 o -.( 2003 5,093 ).2 5 Spee - Al A gl
(39)
53945 J3S 5959

¢ 99948 J5S9 90 & Aol i) Apelill ALISE) " e oasull o
(2007 5.053) . 25 9zea - AldA Dgailll) A gt (1 paliaa!

(2re) A3 540 -
(40)
Al d
2 Wl @ead Clubuall Hllat o0 " 735 ol L9 i | @
(G jtlanit) 176 — 117 oo —.( 2008 58053 ) . 25 A0 e - . Aty yall J 9ol
(41)

.................

e ALaiBY) AdiW . oleysd justy el (Sardl
5093) 25 A0 e -, Ay yalt Jgult 2 A g Aelll g Aekaild
(G 3doil) .75 — 25 4o —. (2008

.................

¢ e L Jeall Bgw dogaid - ugriw 39:0lulig dame (Gyu @
- (2008 5053 ) .26 A0 e -." SANaL) Jukne pLaT )l ) ot yopuus
(G 3dzil) L 15 =TT e —

ooooooooooooooooo



|,..:,|_._n - Jo¥l : clat dusluaid¥ olawbowdly deoiidl Al oLl SLES
ol il '-‘-.-cl

| 27
;\JLB-.(J‘ &)\3
09 Sl Jeall Bow . (51950 hamay mu I s (o @

¢ A0 e - . " Alad| O¥ine o Ameandd) 433 LalB¥ O lubuwd!
(2re) 52—37 4o — . (2008 5853 ) .2

ooooooooooooooooo

S Agarfot Jaall Bow Crbeomil il el | euulily (uliall @

(are) 236-700— . (20085059) .25 d0zza - . CoygSH Ao 2 Wikad
(45)

a8 Ja tedht sl anldy pale paye et GIeSH @
: 2002 ) Ao palt G1ALD) 2 Jeall Bigwlg mdaldt (s Lo SdLal!
(22e) 78— 65 5o -.( 2002 rtauss ) dg Sge-. (Cgp

(46)

ooooooooooooooooo

Gbe + A yall Joutl 2 ATt g SLaTBY gaidl | .3les (ouwge
(G jtlanit) S 24-500—. (2008 5.093) . 25 A0 e . § S g1 5318 Aad e

(47)
(08) : Ll a5
A :
(12) : " ykas

OUEN el + Joo Jeall Adiyg pilhy paimle | .euldl (ulall o
"(Aside 1 1998) duclaia ¥ Olubud | z3ko! Hllal 2. Lgiel Ll g
(25e) 106 — 89 o -. (1999 5.653) 25 dgza -

(48)




duslaid¥) olwlowdly deoiidl Al o Llo) SLES bl - Jo¥i a'--l-é'|

|;,......4.| il ave 28 |
S LaTBY ) ol

(32) : Ll ylasi

A0 SISIY ) 3Ll

elle 2 Caipal ey uuatly W) odeey CBly Oigd) o

(are) 34-7 0 - (2000 5693 ) 26270 - A ISIWI Jles
(49)

A 3yl

(05) (03): (03): LaaT 15y

5y 5yl
Jol & dacdll delshy Bilawt) Ayyed | CdS Gad (Jish e

0o - (1999 5.053). 2 dpme-. Adyye le Aanipe  (Agcliall
(222) 115 — 107

ooooooooooooooooo

(18) : Ll ptai)



|"“"‘J"J9‘¥':"""'§' dpslazB¥ cilawbedly duosilf Al Lololf BLESH

| 29 N} ,q.i...ll.;..nl
At 3yl

2 1481019 A pad Ayl Olubead) a8l " oul) Sl (3955 ©
02 -+ (1998 ytouss).lg dgea-. " Adlall 3 ylonill Aaliie ABLaTI I
(25e) 457

.................

(30) : (16) : Laasl ks

(2 i | da ol

Crmaa it 5 9Lonl ASulaie Az ¢ e ot S8 " L Judin D9y @
81 o -.( 2002 jrewsd )1 g 5 e 2339 HLAS daoma daxi e !
(2re) .100 —

ooooooooooooooooo

A 3 )E) @@l Joo - alame SOl 9 HILEN e Lo (ol o
5093 ) 2¢ S - Aygelill el ity Oolbumddl yiut ) Adluo 2
(22e) 109 —79 4o -. (2003

(53) o
(37): Laal ylad

S

A3 LB 1 g AT O yolaidl| @@ + (6 pgud! LAY . le (July @
(ot | .39—500-. (2002 5053 ) .25 e -. 1999 — 1974 5 Sall AdSI

(54)



daslaid¥ olwlowdly deoiidl Al oLl SLES bl - Jo¥i a'--l-é'|

|‘u—w—4-' il sac 30 |
pvad! aals
@PJJALQHQ&M!;M!@QM‘}M .54:-.» g,a-.u}m.ﬂ °
(0e) 29 -7 4o -. (2006 509 ) 25‘8@-. Ja.w}.d“_,a.uY!)a.m
(55)

P CosSH 2 law¥ plaiy | pleiat @318y . allo gaimall e
o - (CsSH 2007 ) AwdUt) Jund g A pondf jo ja3 2 A lal
(2re) .66 — 61 4o - (2008 oLy ) . 1¢ .10

(56) P
(14) : Lol I8

e

ob.ﬂ ASJLm.»jJLdaYOubu! p.da.m .ﬁjhb.uhj bBidie zl> o
22002 969 ).2 ¢ 4 pza -. ‘_,Lu.t‘_,.n@tajj Al Jeal) (2w 2
(S tat) 70 -4 o -

.................

(43) : Layi ks

Cilaglal AlEs

(86) : (12) : (01) : La




|"‘3""'"J9‘¥':"""4' dpslazB¥ cilawbedly duosidl Al Lololf BLESH

| 31 N s} ,q.i...ll.;..sl
oo lala 31 JaIS!

A4l g gl Eliag oo Lalin W) JBISH Aaglate . (sloulu (ouwddl) o
Toa--(200256853) .28 dpe-." oaall SLaiBY 2 aaj9ii g

(re) .78 —
(58)
SALaiBY ) Lol

Jlie Adaugitl A gyg ¥ AS| il SUBLESH . g1 Figa (g3le ySust @
02 - (2000 pcaucss )1 g 3o -. 332153 (o U1 3 all JalSH
(G 3dail) .80 —43

.................

US| plt (§3LaTBI ubew 193 (Dl il . oY1 39 (93l ySuat @
(&3t ) 51 =27 g2 -.( 2005 jcouss ).1g Sgea — . Auamalind) Aag)¥!

(60)

oulane J 9t el OLadods paige a8 g paibe .l lio (jpliaall o
02 - (2005 56553 ) 26T e - (EaSI + 2005 ) il oy glal
(2re) .83-171

(61)

A0S0 (ka9 (it il | skl AgpBA3 L Gakio (liae) (dene @
e ) dg Spma-.” A pall Ao piall @IAIN 2By 2 ghdal
(g,,i).c) .64—7‘_,4-.( 2002

(62)



daslaid¥ olwlowdly deoiidl Al oLl SLES bl - Jo¥i a'--l-é'|

|¢,......4.| il ave 32 |
SALTBY JolSU Y 2yl

SILALET 2 Lol Aol gal Aubdod dulys . Gumme JIg (Juatl o
3yloil! Adkate e Aad gl SN ¢ A yall - Augyg¥W I ASH L&
(2re) TT— 47 go (2001 56353 ) 25 e . 5yt A pall

.................

(04) : (03) : Laasi Ll

W) &gl

2 3LaiBY gl g Crglid| A pid - dawld) die dawe (Eiedd|
70 - il Addae plall 3950 Ayylae ¢ Byl o pods (Bliw

(G 3doil) 29Tl o -. (2002 053).2¢ 4
(64)
Y i {

3

(e bualt pUadh 2 Awd il 5)ual @ed OLd | . outyse u y>
ez )l g3 e - Ay palt il J 9 olal ulone Jg3 2
(2re) A2 =7 4o -. (2000

ooooooooooooooooo



|"‘3""'"J9‘¥':"""4' dpslazB¥ cilawbedly duosidl Al Lololf BLESH

| 33 Nwee Y] ,q.ﬁ.l!.;.,nl
Awd U a5
pUad! AwdL 3ydaN Oiddowe .deve Aald Al Ao o

43 5o -.( 2000 pcaucss ) 1g 3ga -." Ay pall Adygid) Ae Liall
() .89 —

ooooooooooooooooo

(52) : (16) : (04) : (03) : (01) : Liani ks

A Lol Al
Al plagh 2 Auelilt ABUEN sla¥) " L e lowt (ol gy @
((;9)-9) .38—704-.( 2001#&%.\)1&4@5-
(67)

.................

(48) : Ll a5

A3 LB Y| Acail!

‘33‘.’.\5:|M..\:|" cJ 9 pwdde ¢ (999 ‘3.‘«3.213\53933,.«51.;04«'.'4:1:3; °
(&3t ) A0 plialt Rkaggl il £ ke Y el x Sl 1 ypae & ,3allg
.79 =57 4o -. (2007 5053 ) 259 e -

(68)

Lo 3,58 M Aeaiil) 2 LLAS ¢ ALl SLaiBY . ole (July
(outadt) | 72— 47 4o -.( 2007 3ubin ) T g 9 ge -." 2004 — 1992 syt

(69)



duslaid¥) olwlowdly deoiidl Al o Llo) SLES a-i'l-'-"-dex':a'-s-l-é'|
|‘u—w—4-' el s 24 |

203 LaiBY | Areil| gyl

Syiwa Jogo oyt t\-e:«e‘élﬁ_gua'a.hué}: o AT
(2e)  |pdme-." (g 1 2001)  oyall Gloght 2 GaLaiB ) ¢4l
.88 =79 (o -. (2002 5.0 ). 2

.................

See - A puall Ay il ¢ ASHLELL dadadil i) (Tl @
(20e) 277 o -.(2003 5353) 26

.................

SLalaiBl ¢ A LaiBY ) deaiid) 4B, | . gl gul (gpidny S5
(2re) Ta - piad Glus (b ye (o pliall g Gt (3N 2 Bikaiuwe
1= 57 g0 - (2004 ypeuss ) 1g

(72)
¢ 3yl OLALAT) ) AuadBY g Algall . Juclaw! (M Zipw o

(Sut01) [ o - (1998 peaucss) 1 g Igme - Agyyalt SIsLaid¥ I le L)L)
.71—39

ooooooooooooooooo

SIEN e e Ran i yo (A podl giuo Aual . jlegS L ylel (pu ©
() 12— 93 o -. (2001 5353 ) 253 7e -. e

ooooooooooooooooo



| Sl - Jo¥ 1 ilat

Apslacd¥l Srlabowdly dvoidf Ald Lol GLES

| 35 i se-ﬁ-l'-‘-.-nl

203 LaiBY | Areil| gyl

a3 a1 2ol 1 e &Sy P! Loagr GBS i o
seeus )lg A e -. 3‘3&" e dax |y pcualt Ades o

() 110 — 87 4= -. (2001

.................

‘é‘ui";gﬁd!ﬂ‘%@aﬁ!&!@‘" SN e e le o

(2re) T8 =29 4o -.( 2003 5093 ) 2 ¢ S e - Agelill A il

.................

o0 1 Akl OLslal®l ¢ OlS Aaniye . HAEN e Llo le o

2313 o -.( 2007 33k ) A g 9gma -." 31,0 1 Joll a0

ooooooooooooooooo

2 ,RaM g GaLaTBY! sald) | Luguliod 9353 9 o palid @
oo Judme i ol yaal s dawsiageicy J& : A all Jol
dg 6pe - GlolEl de lo danipe /8 J3A dawgie

(re) A2 -7 o -. (2003 piouss )

.................

Oy o130 123 paadt 13+ @at ) 589 59,5 " s GOY o
5053 ) 2 2 e - aEN s Gl Danipe HEAN 1ag p3 Y

(2re) .101 — 85 4o -.( 2000

(79)



duslaid¥) olwlowdly deoiidl Al o Llo) SLES bl - Jo¥i a'--l-é'|

|p).\.u.4-l PUSTUS 36 |

203 LaiBY Areil gyl

¢ Asei Obialalidl dylive | .caniss iliie g Al e ®
56093 ).2 gl e le AN e Gl Annl pe liiiwe ystiie
(99).9) .120—910a--( 2002

ooooooooooooooooo

¢ Asei! OLalaldl Bylie | .caniss iliie 9 Al ue ®
5053 )2 gl - le HAEN die e Ran e e slate

(i) 120 — 91 yo . 2002
(81)
(54):(36):(35):(34):(33):(32): (31):(29): (28) : Liaai ks
(67):(65):(64):(61):
"'\:t,.u.d"'. | dcacd

¢ Ompoud) Aol A Bl Arell) ,a5 Ll e (o lis
Tl o - (1999 peawss ) 1 g 2 e -." Ogeially el 2 51,3
(99).9) .87 —

ooooooooooooooooo

Al 3,85 1 QLS daxi e ".Agw‘,&!aqan PRl s @
£ LY @a¥f (i b lal ¢ Agal P A el Caia) " 2003 plal Ay plidt
() 55— 43 (o - (2003 jcaus3) T g6 7m0 - Ay pid) ABLAYY

(83)



|"‘3""'"J9‘¥':"""4' dpslazB¥ cilawbedly duosilf Al Lololf BLESH

| 37 ond | @il --=|

A pied) Al S

O 2 ot ol At Law! p1 RISl Balet 501 " yali il b o

(2e) 81— 47 4o . (1998 prouess)1p dgue -." Ay pall
(84)
BRI B BeyB ¢ oy palt Hlogh 2 oISt LLad L Hlide @y @
(2re) 60 —7 4o -. (1999 rowns) 1 2qe -, Oladidiy
(85)
(30) : Loy i
Olaglall 590
p9¢al! (s Olaglall aalione 59 p3l89 painle | .pdlo (jgimall o
29 o -. (2004 5,053 ) 26 G gme . ( CeapSH + 2004) Gedaldi g
(Q?EU") A5 —
(86)
4 st
A0l Apaild) a3 " QLS daxi e " Ao Lawgd (dxe> @
¢ Spe-. asall (logll 2 Ay Sl g 1 2004 Alall A yall
(are) 236 —25 4o -. (2005 jcawss ).1

ooooooooooooooooo

(79) : (74) : Laasl ks




dusluaib¥l Slawbesly deoitll Al Lol BLAST)

Ll - Jo¥i : .;.u.u_éu|

|f).\.u_4-l el auc 38 |
Acd) les
(40) : Ll 1as|
Auuall Ciladid
(48) & Lyl ks
s

2559 AL Sl ka1 L J153 ala (3 9 35S (9> (peline o

(ot | .69 —33 po-. (2004 jrowss)1g Trma - A pall Jolt 2 I

.................

(66) : (65) : (02) ¢ Léayl yasl

rYPEC TP

(20) : ,La3)
Al Lewl 3
(84):(18) : ~ a3
e Laia ¥ ola

(77):(74) + * yka!




| Sl - Jo¥ 1 iladd

Apslasd¥l crlbowdly dvoiidf Ald Lol GLES

ond | @il --=|

| 39
O] ;
(85) : yJa
Jaad! g
(e Luall ¢UadH 2 (yglf cou Alleall ASBBalet " . dol GIgSIl o
(2001 9.659) 26 Sme — . CagSI Ayt Lladlll il Lagandl!
(20e) 457 o —
(89)
(57):(47):(46):(45):(44):(43):(42):(41) : Loyl a3
A Lewd
"L Ol mak g maall wie Jale qudl ) 9 o3k Gl o3 @
70 - LgwdlS (elSeg (gilegde + Awpall Jodll 2 A Lead!
(2e) 34— 742 -. (2008 ;3L ). 1¢ 40

(90)




daslaid¥ olwlowdly deoiidl Al oLl SLES bl - Jo¥i a'--l-é'|

|[).\.u_4-l ailf suc 40 |
Aasall Aag ¥ AS) Ll

OLALEH 58l Joo Joall Adyg gilBy padle ' (s 2l o

AaedBYI OIS JFiwe ole Aupgyg¥l - duyall ASI AN

69 o -.( 2001 ytowss ) 1g 4o -.( CagSIH + 2001 ) Ay yall
(are) .84 —

ooooooooooooooooo

(63):(60):(59):(15) : Liayi pkasi

PP
Orliiie 2 HLefiuwd 1y G AU o la¥) L oahy olds o3 @

" BLAR G g sl Cilila (e Juda ¢ puiad 2 Ay gt AeLiall
(& 3udamit) 51— 5 o -. (2005 5,693 ) 2 T e -

.................

Sl B ¢ Olayigh dwdlieg mlt gield " . ool olds o3 @
2 A 51 Ayl e Lial! Oluna 3o doleil 3315 1 Sl ot
(& 3udamit) 105 — 67 o -. (2006 5,033 ) .25 Sgma -

ooooooooooooooooo



|"‘3""'"J9‘¥':"""4' dpslazB¥ cilawbedly duosidl Al Lololf BLESH

| 41 G s-ﬁ-lH-.-nl
de liall @\3
Olubed) Jo auldl plaial pildy (ainle L oaly ol o e
2 salaidY ;‘.\YU A liall ul.m.w}ﬂ TIr>9 Jpa AL laidY

0o --(2007 july) 1g Ime -. Lmﬁ‘dM;M;Y!MVM
(are) a1 -7

ooooooooooooooooo

(74).(66):(55)(34) + Liagi asi

< yual!
Ju‘wbps‘ﬁ_gd.eﬂ‘oaﬁu‘jﬁ“.u‘}mﬂ .‘,Ehmus_)h o

0o -+ (2004 5,093 ).25 G - sSI SLATEY (le Gual + (§ ped!
(G 3doa) .70 —51

.................

- ooy oo s (v . " - o e

Olubw @medd Jo Jao ddyg pal9y (admle .?::Ly (Al e

dg 3 - (CaSIt 12000) A palt HUaBY| 2 Cal !
(re) 105 - 91 o -.( 2000 ycoucs> )

ooooooooooooooooo



daslaid¥ olwlowdly deoiidl Al oLl SLES bl - Jo¥i a'--l-é'|

|o-w-4-' 2l s 42 |
Ol il aals
oy B S5 U8 2 o 21 Sl By L 3 y0 5 asll @
() 269 — 37 4o -. (2005 9,093 ).2 5 T7me - (s jial) JSugl!
(97)

ooooooooooooooooo

(62) : (49) : Lyl tasi

Aelain ¥ Aol

(85): ,Ja.ﬁ“;
Sl ol Aleall
2 3>l Aealt Jo> Jlea¥! Jlay Oladsd ' obel uialigy o
(g mdami)) .35—5 0 -.( 2008 lis ) g A0 e -." 3 yalt alinl
(98)
Al gatl

3adaie Coundt 5ylacll melipsy ipall @Ilall ' LU81) (Shae o
5yl Aaliie 2 yLaiiu | do g s g Crlackidt 23yl + 2 ko ¥
(g b)) .38 -5 4o . (1998 srewns) g (I . Adlall
(99)

ooooooooooooooooo

(73) : (31) : (18) : (12) : (09) : Liani L

(aedall jLat

(35) : Ll lasl




|"‘3""'"J9‘¥':"""4' dpslazB¥ cilawbedly duosidl Al Lololf BLESH

| 43 G s-ﬁ-lH-.-sl
,.2.2::!
e alBY 1 BIAGLLY |9 AR maddl 3 Aylde . alu (i @
(8 3msloni)) - 375 (40 - (2003 pcauss3) 1 g 6 7za - (oudgd (po ABY gdls H3AT
(100)

.................

(s (Oladialt 9 39w cedalt 9 (LA 6‘;“#4‘_9‘;#_9-\ ¢gh.u:m °
R e (' "L el Gl g
0 =+ (2004 pcauss Mg Tgmo-. " 33,51 Cgion @ulBY Aayli) ALY
(are) 447

ooooooooooooooooo

ALY Lmaﬁ‘ 2 ,aah MLM u»\.b\.w Ty v-I S u\:-)‘ 4ul.g.t.\ °
4109-.(19993.«.!3—!)2&41@-. ).aa|4.d|)loa).c:uh.w}§“
(g daat) .78 —

.................

dpd e - 0050 B yaal ASelins | .ewldly ulall e
(& 3udamit) 2105 — 43 (o - ( 2001 ;caucss )

ooooooooooooooooo

D51 ,SI) ALiBLoe B (e da,¥ 1 Oldine | . deme (s (sladall
(2re) @-.(20053,.63,3)2@7@»-."@!..\,‘“3.«‘);:ﬁ'am;,.’é&!!«gLOwO
36 —7

(104)



duslaid¥) olwlowdly deoiidl Al o Llo) SLES bl - Jo¥i a'--l-é'|

|o-w-4-' el e 44 |

}Z.Z:J!@\S

MBI Ol i 9 bl @ " aEN e e (ole ©

M1 Ol ywl 9 FVPR W x ) O y

(2e) Oga - AL oS palul ¢ Agpalt Joll pe Alse 2 434N (ye
287 o -. (2004 5,653 ) 26

................

@ily pante ' . addalt s Jale el pa1g H3LEN e Lle (ol o

DA (e JBY1 g Aelalt Glubuad! Jo> Auanl®Y!  Joaall Adiyg

(2005 srouess ) T Bz -. ( 3,2LE0 : 2005 Vg palt Joull 2
(2re) 24-7 4o -

.................

(79) :(78):(74):(77): (68):(58): (48):(31): (08): Liayl ykasi

ol ¢ladt
Jaliont ) L ABMe " Loldgh die (ida gl g Oledlu (pwdBl @

ASLally polit) plladl) 2 Oluwsliy Jolgall AUSH Ao LBY L
(8 3meloni)) 49— 50 -.( 2004 5553 )2 Gzze -. Ansgawd) A pall

ooooooooooooooooo

(61) : Laasl ks



|"‘3""'"J9‘¥':"""4' dpslazB¥ cilawbedly duosilf Al Loloslf BLESH

| 45 Gad! @il --=|

ANEVsy

W 2 SHEWY! medll Olubw ool .3geme «§rediss ©

(outat) | . 25-540-.(20075053) .25 Ogme-." olidlg oLy pgSIH : CeaoSH
(108)
QM;M
Oliedie + LAl ydatly 5Hlaill Oluwdll ' .@udl )l (Soddl o
02 =+ (2005 jioucss ). 1g Bzma-." i pall @I lalt 2 Sulll 5ubiay Al
(8 3sloni)) .26-5
(109)
(81) : Ll ptai
Aelalt AL
(30) : jkass
Orlam y3nt) — O Dhse AL ;
(34) : 5]53'

AleLalf 31, ;
(35) : ptail




duslaid¥) olwlowdly deoiidl Al o Llo) SLES bl - Jo¥i a'--l-é'|

|’u—w—4-' il ae 46 |

i 31,1

(74) : 7 ka3l
3 gl

(85) : * ,kasl
Q) ylal

!

Olidsd ' . dawldl e deswe (oRledd! g cawgs (318 Adust!
TR Jat olallt (udne J93 2 2o juall plall) jo o0 (4o ,89
(g 3stani)) .76 — 53 o -.( 2005 55353 ) 26 Tma-. A pall

ooooooooooooooooo

22 uall pladl| Joo Joall Adiyg ailhg paimle . pokyyJlas o
25 3gpa-. (CaSI: 2001) Sladodiy £ 13%1 + Ay yall Joull!

(25e) 290 — 79 o -. (2001 4.Gg0)

2 2 puall pladl 32138 Juloli | . Bed (Sowslly a9 whaw o
(8 3slani!) 65— 37 40— . (2006 5553 ) 25 Bre — . CoyaSI

ooooooooooooooooo



|"‘3""'"J9‘¥':"""4' dpslazB¥ cilawbedly duosilf Al Loloslf BLESH

| 41 Gad! @il --=|

Q)lall aals

2 jal pliadl) & Ao LGW1 9 3¢ LasT ! <25 (Sguwgllg g idaw ©

(8 3eloi)) 35— 540 -. (2008 julin ) 1p d0ze -." 3 all & kol
(113)
OSas S 93388 B (pui® g rdicse (SLI3 g dane (ABLEYY @
AonkET Y J 9ok OILUES (o ecly (131 (s (yo AL J gl oyl
(8 mitani)) 74— 51 g0 -.( 2001 5,653 ) 26 Bgme -. § uisd Al
(114)
(55):(29) : Laal ylad
Ao At A s
(109) : a3
3,9)&“ 3 xS 3 yland Aakaie
b o palt Glagll 25 o)) A laiBW ) Glolil) mudld - Jua ol o
(g mudama)) 435 0 - (1999 piawss) Tg 27 - Dbl adltlg o 13%)

.................

(63) : (12) + Laasl ks




daslaid¥ olwlowdly deoiidl Al oLl SLES bl - Jo¥i a'--l-é'|

|o—w—4-' il ae 48 |

Adlalt 5yl dolaie
- (o s - - . ~ "
Sylandd) OLBLATY AaalaidWig daylanlt HOY1 . uwone (JMD @
Adlall 3)lnidf daliio 2 o LacH pd Ao yalt Joutt le Ad gl
(2re) 63 — 35 4o -.( 2000 5553 ) 25 270 -

(116)

(99) : (51) : (12) : (09) : Liayi pkasi

ol
(35) : (108) : ka3l
‘A,‘.:.a‘}w?" ‘._?QJ.Q.N t‘}u‘
(12) : 'J.E:ﬂ
<1 ) ot

(93) : ,tai



|"‘3""'"J9‘¥':"""4' dpslazB¥ cilawbedly duosidl Al Lololf BLESH

| 49 Gad! @il --=|

O glial) AQa L




| Sl - Jo¥ 1 iladd

Apslasd¥l crlbowdly dvoiidf Ald Lol GLES

| 51 i se-ﬁ-l'-‘-.-nl
ke | @38 o3¢ ; O gkad !
)
(€7 R 2 palt OIL ) 2 e e A Lawl 511 AUSgH Balel L0
A palt Joutt le Al gl 5 ylomitt SLBLATY Aua LaiB% 1 g Ay ylacid ! HEY
(H16) oo Adlall 5 ylocid! Aeliie 2 s Lac ¥l pud
J9et 9 LAl pulone J 93 2 o Liialf pllalh 2 Aud i 3,4a0 @es S
(65) e PP IPEC]
(67) e 3ol lagh 2 Aaiill ABLET Slas¥
o UB 1 o3 yalt JelSTH Jalhe ddawgitl AWl ASH pitl SLBLATH
(59) e S (38143
Bl J93 + Auelid) Joull 2 SaLaiBY galll Lo ettt LAYl Lo
(33) e Ly 20 (tladig Lo g¥!
(55) . dowsRtl An¥ ! st o5e J93 2 T pladh s 1) le @it )i
(26) e, a9 35W1 (pe JIN A ¢ gu ) (aou £131 le Jlaall 51
¢ ouded L Alygonitt Acliualt Oliiie & jLaiiui g GGl AU ol s¥)
(92) s 3L S gume oo Sk (v Jud
Ao yal! AL Gle Lylly Leilcuwe : Augw®) Aaslaid¥) Ae)¥
(10) ittt it tietecaecetceasassessacsacsncsnnns 2093 gaud
2 A3 LBV Alaiilly At Lo 1 SLEBATY ¢ HELAN i ¥ ylaiu¥)
(14) i iiiiiieeeeeecececcececsccccscsscccsasscccnannnnn @l @t lal
20 5y 5yl ALBLAT £ g B (puigd 5yl Ariion ¥ Ol ylaiu¥)
L6 g?})ji" Y4
(67 SO OLLS 2 o yL31 ALat (T g Lyl pmas Ol b Ao !
(€7 T Aot A g9¥ 1 AS| A (630D b 193 51yl



duslaid¥) olwlowdly deoiidl Al o Llo) SLES bl - Jo¥i a'--l-é'|

[T N
(28) i iiiiieiiietaeaaaas ,.mLo,:,..\.ugum‘_g.smumm
(67 AW 3159 rice (ouw 2 agut | A1 g2t AL glal 5,S1a u,w

29019 Adadd Glas ¢ o)l glalll (ulane J9a 24801 B135¥1 (3l sl
(25) e eeeeaaaans AraddY | Aol 2 cas ,1
(40) AN Ggimt (a1 kel ¢ 55548 JeSeTgm L Aelbiud) Apelid) ALISH)
........................................................ AL A Aaild
a0s) ... oLty £ Ly pgSI1 + CogSI AT g3 2 S Mg madl Olubuw 3ol
(€. LN A yalt Jodlt 2 Y Helai g AL Ol Mo
Jladsy da g1 o) ylaBi 2 Ut AT Olusbiw 32 Luag Ol Sla¥)
(02) e eaaas OV L3 pllad Cpe (ug)yd o Lidy ybl
A il Gigill e luall pliadh 2 ogl! cuws Allealt RS 3alef
(89) e aans S oS AL gt
1974 5 5540 A0S AasLaldY g Ad W Ol yolalll) @il + (& ygud! SLaiBY |
(54) 1999 —
(69) 2004 — 1992 Cs yout ! Axs La 3,78 I el 2 Luliad ¢ SLH 3LaTBY
(06)  eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeaaaaas LS LY D oW1 g Jeal) A LY
(42) A yalt J ol B LEAT  Areiid g AekAil! pud A LaiBY! AbadiY|
EDRAL JalS Judadh sl 2 A LaiBY Aseiilly peldat) (LY
(34) e G YY) Al
(9)
(05) oo (ot 320 S+ da g W1 (3 21 D AL Byl
TR Jot Holallt ulame J 90 2. 2 puiall pladll 5,50 (o 89 Sladsn
(T10) ottt ee et e e e e s e aenaananas A palf
(19) 8 (pudgd Aig yl (Sete Lo + il pmaw Db 3l g JU (puly olaum 3ot 553
04) ... Al o yall J gt Adied 3 yLavill 3ot Jaf gatt Julsdh
(12) i CagSI 22 pualf plladh 5 LiS Julod
(T e Ayl Ayl ¢ ASHLELL dadainit
(16) e el A g1 CBIAAY Y g (G paiil| SaM 2 Asnd! Ot yalail



|,Azuu|-4;m:

SNE]]

Apslasd¥l crlubowdly Aol Ald Lol GLEST

| 53

(57)
(45)
(39)
(115)

(101)
(o1)
(98)

(53)

(105)

(63)

(68)

37)
(103)

(32)

(22)
(4)

(90)

i su‘sl'm*cl

Ut (oo @3B g9 AL 1 ¢ Joalt g 251581 AS ylike g JUata¥1 colanif qulal
eee s AT 2 AUad (Suod Agar 1t Jaall (agu Oobumndil yhus! il
....... Aol A 9l BIABY Y £ i oo Aot O3 guad | O 3B @i
Bl oDl g £ 13%1 & o3 yalt Gl gh 25y AaaLaBYY Glalil) @i
i @ABY Aaglilt AGLI Blolil) 255 Bal d (oo BBl 3| jopad

.............. 2 pal) J 9ttt 2. Ooloplall A0S 9 S Ll ¥ pllad Aewdl

.............. et i) 2 B ot Alalt Jg Jlaa¥ ) oy OlaBgs
()

ees *M‘@ob.g‘j&w‘juxﬂ Al Lo 2 ddont) 5,431 s Jo>

It (pe Hine 2. AN (o JHEYI Ol il g Glasbiw @il Jo

............................................. GOEDI (a1 paiul + A pall
()
¢ g yall - Ao ye™1 AS | OLBLET B il el sdl Agbdon Aul )y
........................ 5y | e pal ) 3yl Adbaie e Aadgiti LY
Aol pludiuly oW moliym Jtlod 1 uae 2 341 9 AL @edl!
.............................................................. A0 gl
¢ Ao el pdt Ol il 31l 2 aly sl Juloil| ABgaiae 93
............. ot (gl ulove 0193 2 Adions Russudt Ad o3 Aty
............................................. P & yaah ASwlios
(o)
ATy GILATIYI Sl @by Oluwbwd) aalliy 2SI Ae
..... Sl STl b (§3Laidl Yot + 0 pall 2 AdSgl Ol a1 9
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ Ay pal) g3l Jguld (glallt ulne 793 (31 ol 2 s
O e e Aatemil) AaslalB¥ ) Oluluad) 319 3 3adl Jeall Bouw
................................................................ Al

.................. (Cwd LT palSa g L laga + A pall J gl 2 Ao Lo



Asaliaid¥l olwleudly dooiidl Ald SLlsnilf BLISY

Ll - Jo¥i : .;.u.u_éu|

o n
(29) L G Oyl g o T ¢ e 2 AUST A0 Ll O lus Ll
an) ... RN AB1,E (5 e ¢ daw g (g L8 & 5aah Ao
(o)

(49) e Wig SSIYY Jles¥) @ile 2 Cai pual)

e Gadad ¢ Gl U Guly @S155 Jeall ppe OB il pll!

(95) i eitetecettccecececcccecscscsnsscscsnsans 95T ALY

G315 Aylhe ¢ ByLaitt o Bl 2 (3 LATBY gaill g Cralitt Ay pid

(64) o e aaans uigl Aidae alat!

(43) Aladt Juiae plal )l i peclasd jesdtT 1 picas 2. Jaal| Houw dogiid
(¢)

2 Gl ¥ Sadaie Coded! 3yl meliyg il @llall

(€ Adlall 3Ll daliie 2 HLailiu¥ | dog pidig Crlacki]!

ool g Ul 2 Orlucu gt g (Jof sall AdSH A LGY L Jalid | 5L A8e

(I07) e e e as 203 gaut | Ay palt ASLelly

(13) ... A el OaLalBY ) le )l & 5ylait) OLBLET g AreddBY 19 ALgall
f (¢)

(35) i Loy re dduie dwlow HUSTI 2 Ual) 2989 5 acdall HLAN
()

(85) el Ol g 281931 2501 33 1 (3 yalt (o glt 2 1Sl LiLad
(&)

(€1% ) I A (6Ll 2 puall ¢ Lladl) 2. Ao LYY g 55 LaSI!

J9ult OLAET il (151 Cpuwsd (o AL Jodll Caylal (Sar S

(1) e e as § uigd Al + Aol
()

Oledall 393 ¢ GILaTBY! gaill Cand o Agyall Joull ilad (3Lt

B e, gt o 1% a1 g 9 Aa LBV Oolusld| (L8 ¢ A y
(»)

(€77 T i pual) Ayl AeLiuall plladl AwdLGH 3 )ddH Sf sdoe



|,Azuu|-4;m:

| 55

77)
()

(75)
(74)

(18)
(09)
(08)
(50)
a7)

(07)

(87)

(82)
(83)

(719)
(72)
(52)
(80)
(38)
97)

(104)
(100)

Shald dpslazB¥ cilawbedly duosilf Al Loloslf BLESH
i s-ﬁ-l'-‘-.-nl

.......... @150 G J 9Tl 538 fye ¢ Al Ol lai®) ' QLS Aan
= 9} »ad Gy ¢ At c - >
................................ " gl g AL SladWI | LS Aani e
ddas e a5 e; @ ISV I - Viwi [P 1P " LS daxi e
.............................................................. " auatitt
................................... ":gi,aﬁ|iylu::g§elﬁl|"ugCESZLaq-[)n

W, Olubudly Aal Jodll « ¥l Gaupobadt | QLS Aas
2 sty Ay 9 BIBY {QRTEEY - >1
.................................................. " AL eIlall gt g

" - " g

................................. R (o pde g Al gall QLS dasi ye
" AT Slaationt) Sla)l uglt A glome ¢ GILATEY I @ag " LIS Ans po
..... "MM!J,..\!“LM‘ ma,:o.,y,.wmz.w,a"uusz»m

" ai s mm,; £ 2010 i X lall HLaXiw™ ) BLBI pyaT LIS Aa i po
Jladiy dawg¥) fpid) @uldl Joo Fgdl Gladt j,a3" QLS danlye

............. A3 LalBY ) ATl BN g Ol yglalt) y3n1 2005 & Ly a0
2 Ayt 9o + 2004 Alall Acy palt AGLUIY ) Auaii) a5 QLS Aas i o
"
......................................................... sl ylagh
TR 2 Ba1y3 1 (o youdt Al Ay piid) Auelil yupdT | LS Aan e
"
............................................................. O9euall g

: m:w M‘dh.\m £2003 alat s\.u.m.(." mu.u.zs «_vL«S Aax |y
\):uﬁ!“yaaal[g s 108y pand! 131 ¢ ‘Qﬁ’f‘yraﬂj 394 u;LdS Aoy
............................................................ \)Ji&J||ixga
...... o~L4&uuo«4LJ4Lua¢£0 : daa bl 4.90233‘1&5[):-v uJLAS dax |y
....... ‘yUMQLAL‘J3L35J ASwleie Ay Lu>uLaLrgw|‘)S$ uJLaS Aoy
............ gJésuuun‘lgkxgﬂz AéaJJSOLJggALua&a|uQ)Luue GgLAS Aoy
........... Bl ey yal) S plet ) AL g3 2yl AN Aeliue g Cigomd! S pe
............. G A1) S ot 13 B B i r ISl g p0
Auwlyd 1 A1ddomeg ;Ral Ol 2 E ST Addlae 2 (0 )Y Oiddliae

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ Aide
a9 (pa D 9l 1 HBaN (Ae e BN BIAGLLY 1 g AR el y51 Alylde



Apaliaid¥l Olwloudly deoidl Ald Llolsnilf SIS

,aiuUI-J§YU:cJ;Lé4

|Da&$lﬁﬁﬁ4|é*& 56 |

(30)

(94)

(70)
(27)

(61)

(12)

(46)

(31)
(86)

(106)

13)

(23)

(48)

(91)
(96)

13) ALaBY) Crgomd) SR 13 (Goiud) paistl plalin! gildg admle

......................................................... ( CasSIH + 2006
To>9 Jo>d ¢ AlaldY Oluluwd! Jo add) pladal aaldy ol
..................................................... de Lualt Oluw gt
Olostt 2. (SaLaiB¥) £ollll pume Jo o0t pleia! pildy (adle
................................................................. @3l
A1 3LaTBY ) 2 Al pall Allaft Joo 3 il 351 2318 9 ainle
....................................................... Aaicl ) Ol g
~~~~~~~ @it O glait ulame J 9l Auallll Orlatodd palige LB g painle
(»)
(515 Attt A9LaiBY ) Okl Joo T9l! paisll a3lBg aile
................................................ A alt SIaLaTBY Lo
oalt (31 suul 5 @ial (i Lo oSl oy a3 Jgom T 901 pa3501 2318 5 saimle
...................................................... A yalt HIaLd) 2
Olwbwd! Aslual Sdada Olylae Joo Toddl sl aaldy paile
............................................................... Ag.ecd

cee (S9SN 1 2004) Gda g pggal) (n Silaglall aaine 590 23189 adnle
O IO delal) Oluwbwd!  Jo> AraddW) Jaall Adiyg aaldy (anle

................................................. A palt Jgull 2 ,Gat
SUaBYY 2 5,808 Ada ¥ Oijlekiu¥ ) Jo Joo Adiyg aildy sale
................................................................ Ayl
OB + A pall ALY B5s¥1 Blowl Jam Jos Adiyg galBy panle
........................................................ £1a%1 9 Aot
! Hllal 2. Ll il g Oyl sl Joo Jeall Ay paldy pale
.................................................. A Latia 31 Ol boaal |
A1939¥1 - Ao yalt RS AN SLALETI S0 Joov aall Adiyg a3y painle
................................. Ayl A BN S LEuse ohe

At palt HUBNY 2 A pa Olubiw mudl Joo Jas Adiyg aildg pamle



|,aihdl-d§¥l:cﬂmLé!

Apslasd¥l crlbowdly dvoiidf Ald Lol GLES

| &

()
(58)

(03)

(109)
(36)

(41)

(62)
(21)

(16)
(47)

(78)

(93)

(51)

(56)

&***‘F””i'**Ql

S13¥1 ¢ A yalt oAl & 2 puall pliadh Jo Joalt Adiyg a3l8 9 painle

(2l SLTBYI 2 aigil g yAall g geid) Culieg oo Ladia W1 OIS Aaglaie
ulone 93 2 AAINAT g Aty 31 3 gall Ao Lisalt Aenad 3Lt O3 30

o olacdf
................................................................. Oolat
) 2 sl By Aald) Oliadaie + LA pamtlg 3yl (Ooluw gl
= R A = 19 ook
................................................................. ¢_,.U.1.N
(>
-~ -~ e - * -~ Ll - o . .
...................... AL yall | L Ao ! 19 addigoldl
e = A4 = =
(o)
r: Joudd) 2 Al mgat Olwlwdt Hlbs X
....................... 4w yall Jodd [ ) sl g
Xy Ead - d &
Ao pall olad) 23819 2 g3 dal A0S0l S PO SRy SR (- WPN A
-t &2y & lgay W) g (e =t =
-
................................................................ An i
=

ee A yaudt 3 gt ALAS Gedal dayg 1B Ausyadt ) jlaw) OIS Ao iled
HURBY 2 Ayt Byl Ades Oiadowey ol I el dad
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ L9sg) By dauwg yladl g ddaw !
ceee OS99 Aod e Sibe 1 A sl Jol! 2 ATladl g (SILBY gl
el 2l P dawgie gad J& 1 Ao palt Jod) 2 s34l ééMY‘M|

........................................ § ot dawgie sed Julne (uiis
(=)

doleail 33L3) oFf Sayiah O3l ga + Otaylslt Awdliey gt els

................................. § Awdgl ddygd deLiual) Oluwge
(9)

3)lnilt Aaliie AGBLATI 5 2 GBIy Ay yalt Ayl Olulowd) 231y

................................................................. Adlall

i g Ayl s ad 2 A lall ¢ CopaSIH 2yl gyl ' plain | g



|"‘3""'"J9‘¥':"""4' dpslazB¥ cilawbedly duosilf Al Loloslf BLESH

| 59 | @il --=|

Crat o) Aeild




Half - Jg¥1 : Shald dpslazB¥ cilawbedly duosilf Al Loloslf BLESH

61 O ,q.ﬁ.l!.;.,nl
Jealelf @3 af gt

.
(106) «(90) B PP Y. wi ~ ¥ § (I WPy £ P r W7 Y e
=+ + D1 )
:
(107) 7S -
B PRI V. Y\ R WP g v XY X |
o ?
.
(09) ry. &
BBy dw vy -1v1]
?

oo
11 X |
( ) 00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000‘5}*A“’4)‘Lu>
P ey = . .
.
(41) et |
teeesccscsccscscescscescsccscsccscsccscsccssoccscaccscans (ot

4

(60).(59) T Y s A BT E S @3‘.3.3)&54‘
(13).(11)(08) teeeccccccccscsccccssscccssscscccsssscccsssscccsssscccses dbas 4?\.&?‘
:

.
& g
(68) T Y Wi | PR L Y
= =
.
(14) o o - ‘
ceecccerccccttccssteccsttcccstsccccstcccscrccccrccccccens bbbl (Gud)
=5 =
>
(95)«(53)427)(01) & L
¢ ¢ ¢ 460000000000 000000000000000000000000000000000000000000 3
o
.
(57)(29) ¢ =0l
¢ T PN Y Y N B x|
=
(109).(42) ceccccccccccctscststttctssssscscsssssssssssssssssssccns ‘J.J‘ 4‘53«-\.&"
cadS O 2
(69)054) oottt e 8 (il
-
(03) =3
B e e v e |
= Y 3
(94).(93)4(92)(90) ol X
¢ ¢ ¢ ecccccccccssssrrrr0000000000000000000sssssccccccccs (D ¢ u—'
e o
(88) 3 U
B PPN L I S I Y- 11 ~ ¥
s
(108) &
B vy yr-g vy %]
= s
(03) . - e
T PP PP PP PPPRRN TTE Y e P ¥ ]
4 s

68 - 23(S
(68) .................................................g,.’”j.\g.w}d.s 9=
0
(100) .........................................................Q?ALM“A,.H.i
=

(88) X >
. ) 9 ¢ 3 i
o= -

( )
(04) - - ‘ g o d
ceeescscecccsecssccsessssesssssesscsccscssccscsoes Jud ..\.u:4o.a\.uu.'
= %

(08) . -
D PP e T | PO A T )

- —
@n LSl (Lagd

tecestetscsstttssssttsscssstsscssstsccssstssccsssssccsses ) ¢



Asaliaid¥l olwleudly dooiidl Ald SLlsnilf BLISY

Ll - Jo¥I 1 calat s

oad! il aac

(96).(91).(70)

(110)
(101)
(65)
(87)
(82)
02)
(78)

(57)
(43)
(49)
(37)
(101)

(90)«(72)

m
(111)«(23).(22)
(72)
(114)
(102)

(49)
(52)
(98)

o |

« e
........................................................g?ébt‘_,dj.d‘
g
=
. g ow &
T - YT C I | L 2 S S
= Pt
.
cetecceccctecccteccccteccctesccrcsscccssccsasacsesscness Al ()] g
< ~
cecceccecceccecteccecccscccscsscsscssscecccscccccsces (Mt )G (MU S
~ 3
Ao & p:
teteeestttcccsttscccsttscsssttsccsstssccsstssocsnen 2 9 (AR
- ~
:
Al L
000000000000 00000000000000000ssssssssssssssssssssss M‘Q’
% ~
<5 . cors
‘...............‘...............‘.......ou}w‘.uub (it  Q el
= = g
&
B RN 193 (9D 9>
3 ot ~
(KW >
B R e kv 4
.
B B i = NS
% X |
R R R R R R R R R R R R RPN . K X
e
T Y v e AV Y REY Y ES |
>
....................................................g’jé4
=
( > )
° .
B R T T R ™™t ( Yl
.
B v M R B \ [
olyy(Jd
B R R R R R R RN E 13 S
=
8
AT gl a4y
cecsccssccssccstcssccssccsccssccssccssccsccsscscss Q) gl (gt y (£
e R
& ot
B T (et
-t -
XIE S
ceeeeccetcttcttcttcttcttcstsstsstssecsrscrssccscssccssss (I (gD
~ -
.
00" .‘ -
cecsecssccssccssccstcssccssscsscssscssscsscssssssscsscss ) (o)
N -
T S -y g S E T 5
o o
Kk}
B B NEmx 9
A) (Tt
.



Sl - Jg¥ 1 iladd

63

(51)
(03)

(43)

19)

(40)
(80).(09)
(73)(67)

(113)«(112)(33)

37

(714)
(24)(21)

(114)
(18)

(26)
(110).(64) «(15)
(55)
(44)

(99)

(115)
(25)
(101)

(103).(48).(45)/22)
(75)

Apalasd¥ Slwbodly dpoisdl ald LUl GLEST
ot | oilf .;..nl

o)
Cytubd | YSS
B R R =] ¢@9))
= >
o ey e s
cecceccrccrsctsctscsscsscsscsscsscssccscsscsscssccsccsscs () e )
.
3wl
“eeecccecscscsesssscessscccscccsesscsccsscsccscscocss (WO Il ()Gt
™ "
X L
ceeccecc00c0000000000000000000000000000000s0csnnn ‘ﬁL‘;ﬁ
0
N B v e o Y S¥WA |
“e
o o foaee
R R R R R R R R R - T BT = X
T 3
RSN o
B R R N ) dAS
ey =
.

B PPN T Y Qe L v

b a yUatud
R R R R R R R Nt » - -
T = = O
.
5 ylel o
....‘......‘........‘......‘........‘......‘.......J J “_’-GH
LagS Layle
-
B s T oy AT YR Y YT
> =
( ’)
aLLy
.....................................................Mégaﬂ
9L (3L
R PP PP T * 1 Xt Y]
o
L ¢ &
R R R e ] (il
D o
Jawld Bald)
teeeetcstctsstetsstetssssssstossssosnans | s Aaoma ¢
? 2
e i |
ceccscccssssessssssesesessssccnsscccnsscccsssscssss (O (>
2 =2 s
| s &
B e, o]
= 4 et
5‘ -
B R R R My )
=
B Y P C Y. Y1~
-

.

I rlatks
cceccscscecescscccssssssssssesssoscscssssssescscscscses bl
B R Y © Yrperaran 2

et
LaL (yulat
Geeecetscetcetcsttsttcstsstccossstsscssossscssossosss (Rl Y |
- -
]
teccccrtccccttrccccttrscccssrscccsssccccsssccccssee ODGD ( e
A4 -



slas®¥ Sluwbodly Aol Ald Lol HLESS Sl - Jg¥1 : latd

ot | il s 64 |

66 p g
(66) T P v 9l LY LI 51 P [ WP
Rad -
(83) a [
B Y we @ s
"
\
(35) c Al
ceeccectcctctccrcssctcsscscsscscsscsocrcsccrcsocroses (Yl ( s
had -
.
(10) | e | s
0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000? “."‘
" %
(104).(101) ¥ *yLasial |
¢ B PP v © L7 & (TTE K
(61).(56).(30).(86) Lo (992 |
¢ g ‘¢ 0000000000000 00000000000000000000000000000000000000e ¢
(28) s
ceeescscsessssecscssesssscsesssscsesssscsssssccssscsccscscsss (§) ¢

«(53).(31).(18) T X 1 -1 1] ..\.4.94“,1.: ‘4.,!.:
- (76)(74) ’
(106).(105).(80)

7 .................................................emw“sﬂﬁ
=
(49) L >
D R R R R R R R R R R R R R L S X7 -1
(26) Olddle
B ywwm
s Coar
(‘3 )
(16) Ll G La
B R R L ) pld (gl
= =
(38) a o) Laty
cecccccscscscssttetetsssssssssssssccccssssscss (W) ‘3‘ ‘M‘Oﬂ)
"
(41) os @
B R R e B &
Ed -
(84) L (Al gt
B R R T e 4‘;-1 2
>
(50) COS (i (JB gt
ceccscecesesessssecescsecssscccstesosttsocnsecnnnee Ot ()9 92
c
(114) 13a] 15f . s
tecetcceeccttcctocetccttcstcccsccctocssccssccsoccsocs G L@
w
(36) Y. -
D B S Sy s T VR J O
"
(107)«(58) ) Kv-ig
¢ 4ccccc0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000 000 49.44
=
.
(89)(75)«(46)(12) 1yl oS
‘ ( ( =y e Ny
79) 28 S
PSRRI Mﬂéjh\é
Coa

42 X 3l
(42) ........................................................‘,Lg}u).v
=



Sl - Jo¥ 1 iladd

Apslasd¥l crlbowdly dvoiidf Ald Lol GLES

65 il oilf .;..sl

-
O |
00000000000 0000000000000000000000sssssscssssscssssscsccs 5
. g
L ¢ |
0000000000000 0000000000000000s0000000000000000000000000 0“ ¢
Y -

(101)
(06)
(62)
(44)
(63)
37
(68)
(16)
(32)
17)(07)
(34).(05)
(113)«(112)(33)
(47)
(80)

. o -
................................................Lg.h.\.m L (@
= o D
&
cesccsccscsscssssssssssssssscsscsscsscsscsscsscsscssss (6§ v v
- o
T (L & Y ] ¢ |
= == 0
;
4l rid)
cecccccccccscsssssststttttttssssssssssssscccns | s S ¢
"
-
Geeeeeeeeieieieititititctctctctctcccccccccccccaecnananss (J4D (puwiddA
0
) - -
T Y w1 &
D (T
(F<]} ¥
B R R R Y - 1B g T = V]
4 M
B
| @l O
ooo..o.oo.ooo.o.ooo..o.oo.ooo.o.ooo..o.oo.ooo.o.ooo.f“ “A ¢ ﬁﬁ
e
.
Oekadl &Y ¥
D R R R R R R R R R R R R 9)¢

QLS f
ceescccesssssessssssssssesssssessssssssssssssssesssnnn g&,.u v
=
B PSP | P SsarryY

teecececccctctctstctstscscsctststetctsssssstctstststsans ..\Jb.u- Y=l

. O
( X )

. .

e e R Nal e ]
e 3

o (543

B R v e Y v 1\~ ygT X

(20)
(39)

81 - "
(81) R O v X grary ] [k P W)
s =t

(=2)
(116)

(78)

.

R e g e A"Mb

B T Y X7 7.3
el o =

(e
cecesccscesscsscsscsscsscsscssssscsscsscsscsscnsns ‘,Lh.\.cn.\.w (@9
‘5..

. -

ceccctecccccttsccctttccccsrrsccccsssccccsssccccssscccsssns (19 ( 9
- o -

B - Y ey v.? X
& 3 =

(85)«(52)

(03)
(102)



|"‘3""'"J9‘¥':"""4' dpslazB¥ cilawbedly duosilf Al Loloslf BLESH

| 67 | @il --=|

Ole g gll w99y Aeald
P (M PRES PR




Sl - Jg¥ 1 iladd

69

Apslasd¥l Srlabowdly Aol Ald Lol GLES

NEVE SRPLY S (QROrS

i ‘3'"

N Lol

teeccscsceccccccssscscscsccccstscscscsccccccscssscscscscee ud [

- 1 LAY

teeecccccccccccccccccsscssssssssssssssscsscsssss )l OHLALATYY
=2 t

s

B s T 1
2

.
- o
Ty R vt A I (P ]
=

.
A LB Sle sy
D P T X I la )
=
.
- ..
B W (1 (e 3y
=t

s

| da)l
R PV}
mt )

.
o iy
PP PP PPPPPPPRRN v/ i { Far e T = I |
- - ¢ .
.
£ Lo
B - B Y7
. .
AT o1 9o Bl
csecsecececssesssssssssesssssssssssssssssssscscsns 15T ) O 9
= )
¥ Alaidy
B R = 13 |
:
LGt AladY
et eeeeieeieeieeiieiieieeietieti et eeeeeeans (ol 13 |
I ALaZd%
cececscccssscsscsssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssesss k]
Ll Bladyy
.‘......‘........‘......‘........‘......‘........‘..g.c ]
:

= 3
ettececetttttssscccseststsssccssettssssscccsesrtsssscscnnnns
?
teeecttsccccsstcscccssssscsssssccsssssscsssssccsssnncans ‘;da.ﬁ S
?

- -
R R x ] 9= 9 )=
= ~

-
B - | 1 29 §
?
ol
B SRR !
“e
.
o (e
Ceeeeeteteteeieietieietetieietettetctetietcteenens (o5 (Y i
> 7
Lai@% ) Coudcd
T | | |
- el
Ae STV 3 o
cesssssccesstecsesstcscscessssstosssassssssssenssntd 13yl
= 2 2
Accd) 3yl
teeeecscccttttttsssscctttttssscccstttssssssccstrrsans 18) |
Ca 2
. o (o
cesssssssssscesssssssssscsssssssssttessssssssssccsssas & 13 ylamdd
>
T =S I PIE i {]
B PP PPN W 3 o)
2 >
51 i . -
e vy g W X
et =

- o oo ‘
0000000000000 0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000 00



slasB¥l Sluwbodly Aol Ald Lol BLESS Sl - Jg¥1 : lald

oad! il aac 70

30
30
31
31
32
32
33
33
36
37
38
38
38
38
39
39
39
39
39
39

=
T Py Wi P i {]
=
- U
teeecccccsettsssccsscctssssscsccscsssssscccccssssssss Il | day
=
N (Bl
BB wysa vt % d L ]
>
Laidy Gl
R T | |
=
- o e
teeeccccccccescccccccccccsssccccccccssssscccccccsssssscss bbdl
“oe
w efae
teeececcccccccccccccccccssssssssssssccsssscccccccsscssssss AuedLCY
-t
- N A
teeecscscsccsssscscscscscsccsscscscscscscsccscscscs Okl |
t > =t
-~ ....y -~ .o
teececcccccccccccccccsssssssssssssssccccccccccses GddlaalOW) Aol
~ =
2 i e
teeeccsccscccsscscccsssscccsssscccsssccccsssnccssnnns G
) ek -
- - s
B ¥ L P S A B Y
-
teececstcscstcscstcscstcscstestetcstctcstetcstctcssctcstasonn 4.!):;“
- -
teeeeccccccccccccccccsssssssssssscsscsccccccccccccsccss ded| Aol
et -
Aovall Oleds
teeeccccctecesssccccctessssssccccstessscscccseeeans [ar] PAeS {
=t
PRGN
eccsececcsssecccssstcccssetcccssetscccssstcccssetccssenene
p: S (Y N\ {]
B e M ) 9=
) &L~
.
ad
tetetetecctccccccssssssssssssstestsresrensssssssssssssans Loty
-
> ala
N SSBBBEBee vt 2 4 !
>

.
PPy | L P {

S PP Pra » 2 S I T 97

-
feeecccccccccccccccsssssssssssssscccccccccccccccccccssssssss Al
=

.
40 A sl A9y ASH I

teeeecccccscccscccscscsscssscscccssasssann 1999

e e

40 e liual
R S |

41
42
42
42
42
43
44
45

K| PO
teteccccccccccecccccsccccccsccscccsessccccssscccssesncsseees d
T
p: SN AT dat
teeeccccctecsscsccccccessssccccccccsssssccccccess Al ALY |
=t >
. -
B - A\ (T PS {]
-
B S 7 5
.
etececsccscsccscstcscstcscstcstsscstsscstssestssessenn I yla
“oe
221
eteccccccccccccccccsccscccsccsccccccsccccccscccsecscccsennaaaas
ST ¢ Uasty
ceeecccerccccttccstttccsttcccstsccscsrsccstscccsrsccces (4 t

B TR WL §
>



Half - Jg¥1 : Shald dpslazB¥ cilawbedly duosilf Al Loloslf BLESH

71 ot ailfac

45 “Lm.w;
| Wyrovy's {
45 ES (Wi ¢
B e P 1 75 1] 1]
=+
45 o - = -
PP ar| S-S () | E R\ {]
>
.
45 Alolali 3
6000000000000 00000000000000000000000000000000000s0ssss s ‘O‘)l‘

.
46 il g 31 WX
ceeesersstesssertssestsscsesscsersssessssssscsrsaseres 98
3

46 Cecececcscsssscscscscscsesecscscsctctcscsesscscsctctctssssscscn aj\.ml‘
46 Y
B s - X1 4 4
4 - .ot
7 ceescscscssessscscscscscscsssssssscscscscscssssssssons 4.')&4." |
= wt
4 -~ ‘.. ‘.. o ‘-.. -
7 tecesccsccsccsccsccsscsscsscrsscssccscss Cubd ) 3 yloxd ddkaie
- o2
48 Al el 3yl Aelad
B 1 4 7' § I 3 !
s %

48 teeecccccccccccccccccccccccsssssssssssssessssccccccccccccccscess OLdl
=

48 - b (B
............................................‘,Lu‘).w ‘g.ﬁ ‘t |
= g
.

48 =
T TE S X 4



ANALYTICAL INDEX

VOLUMES: 1 - 10

(2008 — 1998)

Compiled by

Abdelmonem O. AL-Hassan
Information Center Manager




Objectives:

Broadening vision and knowledge among decision-makers, practitioners and
researchers in the Arab countries about major development and economic polic
issues in the region , in light of recent developments at the domestic, regional,
and international levels.

Provide a forum for intellectual interaction among all parties concerned with
Arab economies and societies.

Notes for Contributors:

10.

11.
12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Three copies of the manuscript should be submitted to the Editor.

The Journal will consider only original work not published elsewhere and not
used to obtain an academic degree.

Manuscripts should not exceed 30 pages, including references, tables and graphs,
for research articles and 10 pages for book reviews and reports, typed on 8.5 x
1.1d|nch paper, one-sided, double-spaced, and with margins of 1.5 inch on all four
sides.

Contributions should be as concise as possible and accessible to policy-makers
and practitioners.

Manuscripts should be submitted along with an abstract not exceeding 100
words written in English and Arabic.

Authors should provide their name, affiliation, address, telephone, fax, and e-
mail (if available) on a separate page.

In case of more than one author, all correspondence will be addressed to the first-
named author.

References should be placed at the end of the document and include only
publications cited in the text. References should be listed as follows :

Krueger, A.O. (1992), Economic Policy Reform in Developing

Countries, Blackwell, Oxford.

Footnotes are to be placed at the bottom of the relevant pages and numbered
consecutively.

Tables and graphs should be documented and presented along explanatory
headings and sources.

Manuscripts sent to the Journal will not be returned.

Authors are strongly encouraged to submit manuscripts to the Journal’s
Electronic Mail: jodep@api.org.kw, written in Microsoft Word or any recent
word processor.

Electronically submitted will be acknowledged by immediate reply
manuscripts.

All contributions to the journal are subject to refereeing. Authors will be
notified about the results of the refereeing within two weeks of the receipt of
correspondence from all referees.

All published works are the property of the Journal. As such, any publication
of these works elsewhere is not permitted without the written consent of the
Journal.

The opinions expressed in the Journal are those of the authors and do not

necessarily reflect the views of the Journal nor the Arab Planning
Institute’s:



Journal of Development
and Economic Policies

Published by the Arab Planning Institute

Bi-annual refereed Journal concerned with issues of
Development and Economic Policies in the Arab countries

ANALYTICAL INDEX

VOLUMES: 1 -10
(1998 - 2008)

Compiled by

Abdelmonem O. AL-Hassan
Information Center Manager

Kuwait 2008



© Arab Planning Institute

First Published 2008

All rights reserved. No part of this
publication may reproduced, stored in
a retrieval system. Or transmitted, in
any form or by any means, electronic,

mechanical, photocopying, recording or
otherwise without the prior permission
of the publisher.

Published by

The Arab Planning Institute



Journal of Development
and Economic Policies

Published by the Arab Planning Institute

Volume 10 - No. 2 — July 2008

Bi-annual refereed Journal concerned with issues of
Development and Economic Policies in the Arab countries

Advisory Board

Editor Hazem El-Beblawi Sulayman Al-Qudsi
Essa Al-Ghazali | samir Al-Makdisi Abdulla Al-Quwaiz
Abdellateef Al-Hamad Mohamad Khauja

Mustapha Nabli

Co-Editor

Ali Abdel Gadir Ali Editorial Board

Ahmad AL-Kawaz Ibrahim El-Badawi
Belkacem Laabas Touhami Abdelkhalek
Riadh ben Jelili Abderazaq Al-Faris
Weshah Razzak Yousef Jawad

Managing Editor
Saleh Al-Asfour

Correspondence should be addressed to :

The Editor - Journal of Development and Economic Policies
The Arab Planning Institute, P.O.Box 5834 Safat 13059, Kuwait
Tel (965) 4843130 - 4844061 Fax (965) 4842935
E-mail: jodep@api.org.kw



Subscriptions :

Arab Countries 1Year 2 Years 3 Years
Individuals US$ 15 US$ 25 US$ 40
Institutions US$ 25 US$ 45 US$ 70
Other Countries 1lYear 2 Years 3 Years
Individuals US$ 25 US$ 45 Uuss$ 70
Institutions US$ 40 USs$ 75 US$ 115

Price per copy in Kuwait : KD. 1.5

Address :
Journal of Development & Economic Policies
The Arab Planning Institute
P.O.Box 5834 Safat 13059, Kuwait
Tel (965) - 4844061- 4843130 Fax (965) 4842935
E-mail: jodep@api.org.kw



Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies Volumes : 1-10
| Abdelmonem Al-Hassan 7

CONTENTS
PIETACE .. 9
Guide to Analytical INAeX .......cooveiieiiriieecesee e 11
SUDJECES INUBX ..vviiiie ettt 15
THHIES LIS .o 51
AULNOTS LISE . 61

SUDJECES HEAAINGS ... 67



Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies Volumes : 1-10
| Abdelmonem Al-Hassan 9

Preface

As is well known Analytical Indexes, and other bibliographic work, have
emerged in response to the problem of information explosion and the diversity of
the sources of such information. In this respect it is now generally acknowledged
that Analytical Indexes are crucial for the research process in various fields of
knowledge in view of the fact that they provide easy, and systematic, access to
published research results in diverse areas of specialization.

Published Analytical Indexes in hard-copy format are also considered
important for research due to the interdisciplinary nature of research topics, as
well as due to the continued expansion of the frontiers of knowledge through the
emergence of new topics and themes. Printed Analytical Indexes help researchers
in retrieving the required information in their respective fields of specialization;
and they are useful for decision making purposes by policy makers.

In the context of its mandate to support the development process in the
Arab countries, the Arab Planning Institute (API) is involved in a continuous
activity of providing relevant development information and knowledge. As such
API is pleased to publish this Analytical Index on its Journal of Development
and Economic Policy covering volumes 1- 10 which were published during the
period 1998-2008. We sincerely hope that researchers, as well as policy makers,
in the Arab countries will find the Index helpful in their work.

Essa Al-Ghazali, ph.D.

Director general, Editor.



Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies Volumes : 1-10

| Abdelmonem Al-Hassan 11

Guide to Analytical Index




Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies Volumes : 1-10

| Abdelmonem Al-Hassan 13

Guide to Analytical Index

This analytical Index Covers the researches, studies, books review and
the reports that were published in the “Journal of Development and Economic
Policies” during the period of 1998 - 2008, from the 1st to tenth volumes .

This Index consists of three sections :

e Subject Index

1. Arranged alphabetically according to the subject headings.

2. The bibliographical information for each research under every subject
heading is also arranged alphabetically according to the main entry
( family name of the author every bibliographical information was
given a serial number.

3. If the research has more than one subject heading the bibliographical
information should appear below the first subject heading and the
others will be as citation.

" See also"
Example :
Research contents more than one subject heading
1. Human development.
2. population.
3. social service.
The bibliographical information will appear under the subject heading “
Human development and the other subjects will be under citation “ See

also” followed by the serial number of the bibliographical information of
the research.



Volumes : 1 -10 Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies

14 Abdelmonem Al-Hassan |
* Author index

Arranged alphabetically according to the main entry, referring to the serial
number below the bibliographical information of the research.

o Title Index

Arranged alphabetically according to the research title with referring to
the serial number below the bibliographical information of the research.

SAMPLE SUBJECT ENTRY

@ MLLJIARY_EILE[NQIJ_L[RE_Q

« | Mehanna, Rock-Antoine . "Defense Spending and Economic Development in

Lebanon: A Co-integration and Vector Auto regression Analysis”. - Vol.6, no.1

(Dec 2003): 39 - 60. (English)
1. Subject Heading 2. Author 3. Title
4. Sub-Title 5. Volume no 6. Issue
7. Date of Issue 8. Pages 9. Serial Number

10. Research Language



Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies

| Abdelmonem Al-Hassan

Volumes : 1-10

15

Subjects Index




Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies Volumes : 1-10

| Abdelmonem Al-Hassan 17

ARAB-EURO RELATIONSHIP

* Eltony, Nagy. “ Meeting Overview: The Impact of Arab-
Euro Relationship Agreement on the Future of Arab
Regional Blocs”. — Vol.4, no.1 (Dec 2001) : 69 — 84. (Arabic)

(01)

See also : (32) : (33) : (34) : (44)

ARAB-ISRAELI CONFLICT
See : (115)

BANKS

* Chaffai, Mohamed. Dietsch, Michel & Vivas, Ana Lozano.
“How Emergent Countries Banks Could Improve Their
Performance by Adopting the Technology of Developed
countries: The Case of Tunisia? ”. — Vol.3, no.2 (Jun 2001)
:51-74. (English)

» Dahel, Riad. “Workshop Overview: The Banking Sector
in Arab Countries: Performance and Challenges(2001 ;
Kuwait)”. —Vol.3, no.2 (Jun 2001) : 79 — 90. (Arabic)



Volumes : 1 -10 Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies

18 Abdelmonem Al-Hassan |

(03)

«Jabsheh, FatenYousef & Chemingui,MohamedAbdelbasset.
“Challenges and Opportunities of Liberalization in the
GCC Banking Industry with Special Focus on Kuwait”.
—Vol.7, no.2 (Jun 2005) : 53 - 76. (English)

(04)

* Saad, Wadad & EL Moussawi, Chawki. “Efficiency
Analysis of the Banking Sector in Kuwait”. — Vol.8, no.2
(Jun 2006) : 37 — 65. (English)

(05)

* Saad, Wadad & EL Moussawi, Chawki. “ Efficiency and
Productivity Growth of the Arab Commercial Banking
Sector: A Non-Parametric Approach”. — Vol.10, no.1 (Jan
2008) : 5-35. (English)

(06)

See also : (63) : (72)

CAPITALISM
See also : (43) : (55)



Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies Volumes : 1-10

| Abdelmonem Al-Hassan 19

COMMERCIAL AGREEMENTS

* Boughanmi, Houcine. Zaibet, Lokman. Waelti, John. &
Al Belushi, Abdulaziz. “The Determinants of GCC Intra-
industry Trade in Agricultural Products”. — Vol.6, no.1 (Dec
2003): 61 - 84. (English)

(07)

* Mehanna, Rock Antoine. “ Intra-Middle East Trade: An

Empirical Assessment”. - Vol. 5, no.1 (Dec 2002) :39 - 62. | (English)
(08)
o Testas, Abdelaziz. “Analysis of Factors Constraining
Intra? Maghreb Trade”. - Vol. 6, no.2 (Jun 2004) : 71 - 92. | (English)
(09)
COMPETITIVENESS

* Abdussalam, Fadia Mohamed. “Determinants of the
Competitiveness of the Egyptian Manufacturing Sector” .| (Arabic)
—Vol.3, no.1 (Dec 2000): 43 — 89.

(10)

e Girgis, Maurice. “Improving competitiveness of the
Industrial Sector in the Gulf Cooperation Council| (Arabic)
Countries” . — Vol.3, no.1 (Dec 2000): 7 — 42.

(11)

See aso  (07): (09): (45 (100) (104



Volumes : 1 - 10 Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies

20 Abdelmonem Al-Hassan |

DEBTS, EXTERNAL
See: (41)

ECONOMETRIC

* Alami, Tarik. “An Econometric Investigation of
Dollarization in Egypt”. — Vol. 2, no.2 (Jun 2000): 5 — 24. (English)

(12)

ECONOMIC CONDITIONS

* Mahran, Hatim Ameer. “ Book Review : 2005 Economic
Development and Prospects : Oil Booms and Revenue
Management” .- Vol. 8, no.2 (Jun 2006) : 41 - 54. (Arabic)

(13)

ECONOMIC CRISES

* Abdul Monem, Abulkalam. “Asia’s Economic Crisis: Its
Causes and Impact on the Saudi Economy ”. - \Vol. 2, no.1
(Dec 1999) : 45 - 86. (English)

(14)



Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies Volumes : 1-10

| Abdelmonem Al-Hassan 21

o Stiglitz, Joseph. “Book Review: Globalization and its
Discontents”, Abdelfatah Abu-Shoker. — Vol. 7, no.2 (Jun
2005) : 85 - 93. (Arabic)

(15)

* Todd, Emmanual. “Book Review: Economic ILLUSION :
An Investigation of the Stagnation of Developed Societies”,
Imed Limam .- Vol. 3, no.1 (Dec 2000) : 107 - 117. (Arabic)

(16)

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

* Abdalkhalig, Juda. “Book Review: Stabilization and
Adjustment in Egypt: Reforms or De-Industrialization?”.
Ahmed Al kawaz, . — Vol.4, no.1 (Dec 2001): 87 — 110. (Arabic)

(17)

» Aldarsh, Ahmed.* Participatory Planning: The Egyption
Experience” . —Vol.5, no.2 (Jun 2003): 7 — 27. (Arabic)

(18)

 Ali, Ali Abdel Gadir.” Economic Growth and Poverty in
the Arab Countries: Does the Income of the Poor Grow by | (Arabic)
the Same Rate as Average Income?” . — Vol.6, no.1 (Dec
2003): 7 —42.
(19)



Volumes : 1 - 10 Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies

22 Abdelmonem Al-Hassan |

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

* Ali, Ali Abdel Gadir. “ Recent Advances in Development
Thought and the International Development Goals” . -
Vol.5, no.2 (Jun 2003): 29 — 78. (Arabic)

(20)

* Audet, Mathieu. Boccanfuso, Dorothee. & Makdissi,
Paul. *“ Food Subsidies and Poverty in Egypt: Analysis of
Program Reform Using stochastic Dominance”. — Vol.9,
no.2 (Jul 2007): 57 — 79. (English)

(21)

» Bolbol, Ali. “The Lebanese Economy : Issues in its Post-
War Development 1992-2004” . — Vol.9, no.1 (Jan 2007):
47 - 72. (English)

(22)

* De Rivero, Oswaldo. “ Book Review: The Myth of
Development: The Non-Viable Economies of the 21
Century”, Hassan Khudr . —\Vol.7, no.1 (Dec 2004):57 =77. | (Arabic)

(23)



Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies Volumes : 1-10

| Abdelmonem Al-Hassan 23

*Eltony,Nagy.“MeetingOverview: EconomicDiversification

in the Arab World, (2001 : Beirut) ” . — Vol.4, no.2 (Jun

2001): 79 - 88. (Arabic)
(24)

e Hayami, Yujir. & Godo, Yoshihisa. “Book Review :
Development Economics : From the Poverty to the Wealth
of Nations ”/Ali Abdel gadir Ali . — Vol.9, no.1 (Jan 2007):
13- 23. (Arabic)

(25)

* Landes, David. “Book Review: The Wealth and Poverty
of Nations: Why Some Are so Rich and Some Are so Poor
?”[ Ali Abdel gadir Ali. — Vol.2, no.2 (Jun 2000):85 — 101. (Arabic)

(26)

* Meier, Gerald M. & Stiglitz, Joseph E. “Frontiers of
development economics : the future in perspective/ Ali
Abdel gadir Ali. — Vol.4, no.2 (Jun 2002): 91 — 120. (Arabic)

(27)

* Nunnenkamp, Peter. “Why Economic Growth Has Been
Weak in Arab Countries: The Role of Exogenous Shocks,
Economic Policy Failure and Institutional Deficiencies”.
-Vol.7, no.1 (Dec 2004): 5 - 31. (English)

(28)



Volumes : 1 - 10 Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies

24 Abdelmonem Al-Hassan |

» Sen, Amartya Kumar. “Book Review: Development as
Freedom”, Ali Abdel Gader Ali. — Vol.3, no.2 (Jun 2001):
93 -112. (Arabic)

(29)

« Sirageldin, Ismail.” Globalization, Regionalization and

Recent Trade Agreements: Impact on Arab Economies” .

—Vol.1, no.1 (Dec 1998): 39 — 77. (English)
(30)

Seealso: (11): (12) : (31): (39) : (62) : (69) : (71) : (72) : (73) ;
(74) : (76) : (77) : (90)

ECONOMIC GROWTH

See : (71)

ECONOMIC INTEGRATION

o Al-Asfoor, Saleh. *“Meeting Overview: International
Conference on Challenges of Economic Development for

the GCC Countries (2005 : Kuwait) ” . — Vol.7, no.2 (Jun| (Arabic)
2005):71 - 83.

(31)



Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies Volumes : 1-10

| Abdelmonem Al-Hassan 25

 Escribano, Gonzalo. “An International Political Economy
View of EU-GCC Partnership” . - Vol.8, no.1 (Dec 2005):27
-51. (English)

(32)

e Escribano, Gonzalo.“Euro-Mediterranean versus Arab
Integration: Are They Compatible? ” . — Vol.3, no.1 (Dec
2000):43 - 80. (English)

(33)

 EI-Megharbel, Nihal Majdi. “Analytical Study of the rules
of Origin in the European-Arab Agreements: The Expected
Impact on the Arab Free Trade Area” . — Vol.3, no.2 (Jun
2001):47 - 77. (Arabic)

(34)

 Mohamed, Ramadan Sadeek.” The Theory of Tax
Harmonization and Possibilities of Implementation for
Arab Tax Systems” . — Vol.5, no.1 (Dec 2002):7 — 64. (Arabic)

(35)

See also : (07) : (09)




Volumes : 1 - 10 Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies

26 Abdelmonem Al-Hassan |

EDUCATION

*Hajj,Mandana. & Panizza, Ugo. “ Education, Childbearing,
and Female Labor Market Participation: Evidence from
Lebanon. ” . - Vol.4, no.2 (Jun 2002):5 — 39. (English)

(36)

See also : (110)

ELECTRICITY

* BuShehri, Mahmoud. “ Reforming Consumption Subsidies
in the state of Kuwait: The Case of Electricity and Water”.
—Vol.9, no.2 (Jul 2007) : 5 - 25. (English)

37)

ELECTRONIC BUSINESS

e Radwan, Rafat. Awad, rasha .& Al-Husaini, Wlaa.
“Taxation in the Era of Electronic Business” . —Vol.2, no.2
(Jun 2000):7 — 34. (Arabic)

(38)

ENVIRONMENT

See also : (115)




Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies Volumes : 1-10

| Abdelmonem Al-Hassan 27

ENVIRONMENT POLLUTION

e Chemingui, Mohamed Abdelbasset.” Pollution
Abatement and Economic Growth in the Context of Trade
Liberalization: A CGE Approach Applied to Tunisia” . —
Vol.4, no.2 (Jun 2002):71 — 129. (English)

(39)

ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION
See: (67)

EQUALITY
See: (57)

EXCHANGE RATES

» Sami, Ben Ali Mohamed. “Capital Account Liberalization

and Exchange Regime Choice - What is the Scope of

Flexibility for Tunisia”. - Vol.9, no.1 (Jan 2007): 73 -99. (English)
(40)

* Neaime, Simon. “Sustainability of Exchange Rate Policies

and External Public Debt in Lebanon”. - Vol.8, no.1 (Dec

2005): 53 - 84. (English)
(41)

See also : (48)




Volumes : 1 - 10 Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies

28 Abdelmonem Al-Hassan |

FINANCIAL CRISES

 Eichengreen, barry. *“ Financial Crises and What to Do
About Them.” | Imed Limam .- Vol.6, no.2 (Jun 2004) : 49
-61. (Arabic)

(42)

FOREIGN DIRECT INVESTMENT

» Chang, Ha-Joon. “Book Review: Bad Samaritans: Rich
Nations, Poor Policies and the Threat to the Developing

World”, Ali Abdel Gadir Ali. - Vol.10, no.1 (Jan 2008): 67
_78. (Arabic)

(43)

e Chemingui, Mohamed Abdelbasset. “Foreign Direct
Investment in Tunisia in the Context of the Free Trade
Agreement with the European Union”. — Vol.3, no.1 (Dec
2000): 5 — 41. (English)

(44)
* Fabbris, Tiziana & Malanchini, Fabio. “Patterns of Vertical
specialization and Determinates of European Outward

Processing Trade in the Mediterranean, and Central and
Eastern European Countries”. — Vol. 3, no.2 (Jun 2001): 5-50. | (English)

(45)



Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies Volumes : 1-10

| Abdelmonem Al-Hassan 29

e Limam, Imed.” Meeting Overview: Foreign Direct

Investment in the Arab World”. - Vol.2, no.2 (Jun 2000): 65
—83. (Arabic)

(46)

* Mahran, Hatim Ameer. “Book Review: Special Edition
of the World Investment Prospects to 2010: Boom or
Backlash?” . —Vol.9, no.2 Jul 2007): 57 — 71. (Arabic)

(47)
e Onyeiwu, Steve. “Foreign Direct Investment, Capital
Outflows and Economic Development in the Arab World”.

-Vol.2, no.2 (Jun 2000): 25 - 57. (English)

(48)

FOREIGN TRADE

» Zarrouk, Jamaleddine. “ The State of Arab Trade Policies
and their prospects in Light of WTO’s Agreements” . —
Vol.1, no.1 (Dec 1999): 7 — 45. (Arabic)

(49)
See also : (45) : (70)




Volumes : 1 - 10 Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies

30 Abdelmonem Al-Hassan |

FREE TRADE

* Vogel, Steven Kent. “ Book Review: Freer Markets, More
Rules : Regulatory Reform in Industrial Countries” Ali
Arifa. - Vol.1, no.2 (Jun 1999):107 — 115. (Arabic)

(50)
See also : (43)

FREE ZONES

e Tahir, Jamil. “ An Assessment of Free Economic Zones in
Arab Countries: Performance and Main features”. — \ol.2,
no.1 (Dec 1999) : 5-43. (English)

(51)

See also : (34): (115)

FREEDOM

» Jumah, Yousif Taha, “ Arab Human Development Report
2004: Towards Freedom in the Arab World”. — Vol.8, no.1
(Dec 2005): 25 - 36. (Arabic)

(52)




Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies Volumes : 1-10

| Abdelmonem Al-Hassan 31

GLOBALIZATION

« Safadi, Raed. “ The Arab World and the New Multilateral
Trade Agenda: Trade in Services and Investment Provisions
inthe WTO”. -=Vol.1, no.1 (Dec 1998) :5 - 38. (English)

(53)
See also : (15): (30): (43): (69): (115)

HUMAN DEVELOPMENT

» Abdelsalam, Mustafa Mahmoud. “Book Review: Human
Development Report 2003 “Millennium Development
Goals: A compact Among Nations to End Human Poverty”.
—\ol.6, no.1 (Dec 2003): 43 — 55. (Arabic)

(54)

 Fergany, Nader. “Human Impact of Capitalist
Restructuring in Arab Countries”. —Vol.1, no.1 (Dec 1998):
47 - 81. (Arabic)

(55)

« Jenahi, Abdulla. “Book Review: The Human Development
Reportfor the state of Bahrain : Methodology and Content”.
—-Vol.2, no.1 (Dec 1999): 71 - 87. (Arabic)

(56)



Volumes : 1 - 10 Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies

32 Abdelmonem Al-Hassan |

* Wadie, Adnan. “Population Issues in the Arab World:
Current Situation and Future challenges”. — Vol.2, no.1
(Dec 1999): 7 - 60. (Arabic)

(57)

IMPORTS
See also : (58)

INDUSTRY

* Ben Jelili, Riadh. “Markup Pricing and Import Competition
: Has Import Disciplined Tunisian Manufacturing Firms ? . _
—Vol.8, no.2 (Jun 2006) : 67 —105. ( English)

(58)

 Ben Jelili, Riadh. “Meeting Overview : Economic Policies,
Firms, Entry and Exit and Economic Performance in the
MENA”. -Vol.9, no.1 (Jan 2007) : 7 -11. (Arabic)

(59)

* Ben Jelili, Riadh. “Performance, Technical Progress and
Investment in Tunisian Manufacturing Firms: Evidence from
Firm-Level Panel Data”. — Vol.7, no.2 (Jun 2005) : 5 —51. ( English)

(60)

See also: (10): (29): (63): (73)



Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies Volumes : 1-10

| Abdelmonem Al-Hassan 33

INFLATION

* Al-Asfour, Saleh.”Meeting Overview : Inflation in Kuwait:
The Need for Promoting Liberalization and Enhancing

Competition (2007 : Kuwait) ” . —Vol.10, no.1(Jan 2008):61
— 66. (Arabic)

(61)

* Bolbol, Ali A. “ The Syrian Economy: An Assessment of its
Macroeconomic and Financial Development, 1974-1999. .
—Vol.4, no.2 (Jun 2002):5 - 39. (Arabic)

(62)

* El-Shourbagui, Magdy. “The Impact of Inflation on
Financial Sector Performance in Euro-Mediterranean
Countries” . —Vol.8, no.2 (Jun 2006):7 — 29. (Arabic)

(63)

See also : (48)



Volumes : 1 - 10 Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies

34 Abdelmonem Al-Hassan |

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

o Al-Asfour, Saleh. “Meeting Review: Information
Community Between Concept and Application” . — Vol.6,
no.2 (Jun 2004):29 — 45. (Arabic)

(64)
See also : (104): (115)

INPUT- OUTPUT
See : (73)

INSTITUTIONS

» Elbadawi, Ibrahim. “Institutions, Trade and Geography:
Implications for long-term Development in the Arab
World”. - Vol.8, no.1 (Dec 2005) : 5 — 26. ( English)

(65)

See also : (28)

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
See : (65)




Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies Volumes : 1-10

| Abdelmonem Al-Hassan 35
INTRA-TRADE

See : (07): (08): (09)

ISLAMIC ECONOMICS

» Babiker, Mustafa. “Meeting Review: Islamic Economics:
Current State of Knowledge and Development of the
Discipline”. —Vol. 7, no.1 (Dec 2004): 45 - 56. (Arabic)

(66)

KYOTO PROTOCOL

* Al'Subay, Muhammad. “ The Problematic of Sustainable
Development in the Kyoto Protocol: A Review Content of

the Clean Development Mechanism” . — Vol.9, no.2 (Jul| (Arabic)
2007):5 - 43.

(67)

LABOR MARKET

» Al-Kawaz, Ahmed. “ Occupational Restrucuring of Non-
oil Manufacturing Labor force: The Case of Kuwait”.
—\Vol.3, no.2 (Jun 2001): 7 — 45. (Arabic)

(68)

See also : (36) - (108): (113)



Volumes : 1 - 10 Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies

36 Abdelmonem Al-Hassan |

MACROECONOMIC
* Ali, Ali Abel Gadir. “Meeting Overview: New Approaches

to Design of Development”. — Vol. 8, no.2 (Jun 2006): 31
—40. (Arabic)

(69)

* Al-Asfour, Saleh. “Meeting Overview: The Thirteenth
Annual Conference of the Economic Research Forum”.
—Vol. 9, no.2 (Jul 2007): 45 - 55. (Arabic)

(70)

* Mansouri, Brahim. “Speed of Adjustment, Sequencing and
Outcomes of Macroeconomic Stabilization and Structural”.
—Vol. 9, no.1 (Jan 2007): 101 — 149. ( English)

(71)
» Panizza, Ugo. “Macroeconomic Policies in Egypt: An
Interpretation of the past and Options for the Future”. —

Vol. 5, no.1 (Dec 2002): 5 - 37. ( English)

(72)




Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies Volumes : 1-10

| Abdelmonem Al-Hassan 37
MEDICAL CARE
See : (92)
MILITARY EXPENDITURE
* Mehanna, Rock-Antoine . “Defense Spending and

Economic Development in Lebanon: A Co-integration and
Vector Autoregression Analysis”. —Vol.6,no.1  (Dec2003): | ( English)
39 - 60.

(73)
» Saad, Wedad & El-Moussawi, Chawki. “The Impact of
Military Expenditure on Economic Growth in Developing
Countries: MENA Case”. — Vol. 9, no.2 (Jul 2007): 27 -
55. ( English)

(74)

MONETARY UNIONS

* Rutledge, Emilie. “Business Expectations for a Common
Currency in the Arabian Gulf”. - Vol.10, no.1 (Jan 2008) :5
- 35. ( English)

(75)




Volumes : 1 - 10 Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies

38 Abdelmonem Al-Hassan |

NATURAL GAS
See: (76)
PETROLEUM
* Abdullah, Hussain. “Natural Gas : Awaiting an Arab
Coordinating Policy”. — Vol.1, no.2 (Jun 1999): 7 — 56. (Arabic)

(76)

o Kubursi, Atif. “Water, Oil and the Arab Region’s

Sustainable Development”. — Vol.1, no.2 (Jun 1999). 7 -

37. ( English)
(77)

See also: (13)

POPULATION
See : (57)

POVERTY

* Ali, Ali Abdel Gadir. “On the Evaluation of Poverty
Reduction Policies and Strategies in a Sample of Arab
Countries”. — Vol.6, no.2 (Jun 2004) : 7 - 28. (Arabic)

(78)



Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies Volumes : 1-10

| Abdelmonem Al-Hassan 39

POVERTY

o Ali, Ali Abdel Gadir & Ebrahim, Adel Abdel Azim.
“Meeting Overview: Workshop on: Public Policy and
Poverty Reduction in the Arab Region?. ”. — Vol.8, no.1
(Dec 2005) : 7 - 24. (Arabic)

(79)

* Bibi, Sami. “Comparing the Impact of Food Subsidies and
Regional Targeting on Poverty: Evidence from Tunisia”.
—-\Vol.6, no.1 (Dec 2003) :5 - 37. ( English)

(80)

*de Haan, Arjan. & Yaqub, Shahin. “Poverty Policy in Africa
and the Middle East : A Review of Poverty Monitoring”.
—Vol.1, no.2 (Jun 1999) :41 - 78. ( English)

(81)

* Al-Hunaiti, Dukhi. Al-Majali, Qablan. Al-Tayeb, Saud. Al-
Othman, Husein. & Jarrar, Amjad. “Discriminating Poor
from Non poor Households in the Remote Communities of

the Southern Part of Jordan”. — Vol.7, no.1 (Dec 2004) :7
—44. (Arabic)

(82)



Volumes : 1 - 10 Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies

40 Abdelmonem Al-Hassan |

POVERTY
* Laabas, Belkacem. “Poverty Dynamics in Algeria”.—Vol .4,
no.l (Dec 2001) : 43 — 105. ( English)

(83)

e Al-Othman, Husein. “Jordanian Beliefs in Al-Karak
Governorate about the Causes and Determinants of
Poverty: Field Study”. — Vol.7, no.2 (Jun 2005) : 7 — 36. (Arabic)

(84)

See also: (16): (19): (21): (25): (26):(29): (69): (91): (92)

PRIVATE SECTOR

e Al-Qudsi, Sulayman & Abu-Dahesh, Abdulwahab.

“Potential Output, Total Factor Productivity and
Institutions in the Private Sector of Saudi Arabia”. - Vol.6,| (English)
no.2 (Dec 2005) : 5 —49.

(85)

See also: (31)

PRIVATIZATION

* Berthelemy, Jean-Claude &_Bentahar, Nawal. “Financial
Reforms and Financial Development in Arab Countries”.
—Vol.7, no.1 (Dec 2004): 33 - 69. (English)

(86)
See also: (10): (11): (105)



Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies Volumes : 1-10

| Abdelmonem Al-Hassan 41

PUBLIC FINANCE
See: (70)

SCIENTIFIC RESEARCH

» Al-Homoud, Mohammed H. , Al-Sultan, Yousef & Al-
Mougati, Salwa A.”The Role of SWOT in Developing
Research and Development Strategy : Application to A

Research Institution in GCC.” . — Vol .4, no.1 (Dec 2001):39
- 67. (Arabic)

(87)

» Al-Faris,_Abdel Razaq Faris . “Research Centers and
Decision Making in the United Arab Emirates” . — Vol .5,
no.2 (Jun 2003):111 — 137. (Arabic)

(88)
*Nur_Eltahir Mohamed. “An Evaluation of Sudans Research
Capacity in the Light of the International Development

Goals” . - Vol.5, no.2 (Jun 2003):139 - 170. (Arabic)

(89)




Volumes : 1 - 10 Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies

42 Abdelmonem Al-Hassan |

SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT

» Sirageldin, Ismail. “Culture and Development in the Arab
World” . —=Vol.4, no.1 (Dec 2001): 43 — 89.

(90)

(Arabic)

See also: (92)

SOCIAL SAFETY

* Alqudsi, Sulayman. “ Modalities of Social Safety Nets and
the Triangle of Growth, Poverty and Distribution in the
Arab Economy. “ . —Vol.4, no.2 (Jun 2002):7 - 78. (Arabic)

(90)

SOCIAL SECURITY
* Laabas, Belkacem. “Meeting Overview: Building and
Sustaining the Capacity for Social Policy Reforms™ . -Vol.1,
no.2 (Jun 1999):89 — 106. (Arabic)

(92)

SOCIAL SERVICES
See also: (25): (29): (57)




Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies Volumes : 1-10

| Abdelmonem Al-Hassan 43

STOCK MARKETS

* Aintablian, Sebouh & Chamseddine, Bassel. “The Impact

of Holidays on Stock Market Performance: Evidence from

the Jordanian and Egyptian Stock Markets” .—Vol. 8,| (English)
no.2 (Jun 2006) : 5-35

(93)

* Dahel, Riad & Laabas, Belkacem. “The Behavior of Stock
Prices in GCC Markets”. - Vol.2, no.1 (Dec 1999): 87 —
105. (English)

» Dahel, Riad. “Meeting Overview: Arab Stock Markets:
Recent Trends and Performance”. - Vol.2, no.1 (Dec 1999):
61 - 70. (Arabic)

» Sourial, Maged Shawky. “Long Memory Process of the
Egyptian Stock Market Returns”. - Vol.5, no.1 (Dec 1999):
61 - 70. (English)



Volumes : 1 - 10 Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies

44 Abdelmonem Al-Hassan |

STOCK MARKETS

* Telfah, Ahmed. “The GCC Financial Markets : Stylized
Facts and Potential Roles in Regional Development”. -
Vol.9, no.1 (Jan 2007): 5 - 45. (English)

(97)

» Tooma, Eskandar A. & Sourial, Maged S. “Modeling the
Egyptian Stock Market Volatility Pre- and Post Circuit
Breaker”. - Vol.7, no.1 (Dec 2004): 71 — 106. (English)

(98)

STRATEGIC PLANNING

 Ali, Ali Abdel Gadir & Babiker, Mustafa H. “On the
Evaluation of Domestic Capacity for the Design of
Development Stratigies and Programs.” . — Vol.5, no.2 (Jun
2003):79 — 109. (Arabic)

(99)

* Robert, Michel. “Book Review: Strategy Pure & Simple”.
Adnan Wadie . -Vol.5, no.1 (Dec 2002):65 - 78. (Arabic)

(100)

See also: (87)



Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies Volumes : 1-10

| Abdelmonem Al-Hassan 45

TAXATION

* Babiker, Mustafa. “Taxation, Labor Supply Decisions and
Human Capital Accumulation: An Application to Kuwait
Economy”. — Vol.6, no.2 (Jun 2004) :51 -70. (English)

(101)

* Al-Omari, Amro Hisham. Flexibility of Tax Structure
Under its Theory Stages (Comparative Study) . — Vol.7,
no.2 (Jun 2005) :37 — 69. (Arabic)

(102)

* Eltony, Nagy. “Workshop Overview: Tax Policies in Arab
Countries : An Evaluation (2000: Kuwait)”. — Vol.3, no.1
(Dec 2000) :91 -105. (Arabic)

(103)

See also: (35): (38)



Volumes : 1 - 10 Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies

46 Abdelmonem Al-Hassan |

TELECOMMUNICATIONS

 Babiker, Mustafa. “Competitiveness of the
Telecommunications & Information Technology Sector in
Arab Countries”. — Vol.10, no.1 (Jan 2008): 35 — 59. (Arabic)

(104)

* Gentzoglanis, Anastassios. “Reforms and Optimal
Regulatory Design in MENA Countries : Lessons from the
Telecommunications Industry ”.-Vol.4, no.1 (Dec 2001) 5
-41. (English)

(105)

TOURISM

e Ben Jelili, Riadh. Ibrahemm Adel Abdel Azim. & Khudr,
Hassan. “Tourism in Arab  Countries: Its  Structure
and Competitiveness”. — Vol.10, no.1 (Jan 2008):7 — 34. (Arabic)

(106)

UNEMPLOYMENT

* Abderrahim, Chibi. & Mohamed, Shakouri. “Labour
Market in Algeria and the Effct of Macroeconomic Policies

on Unemployment Rates” . — Vol.10, no.2 (Jul 2008): 37 —
52. (Arabic)

(107)



Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies

| Abdelmonem Al-Hassan

UNEMPLOYMENT
 Ahsan, Syed. & Fei Liu, Xing. “Understanding

Unemployment in the Arab Region: Towards a Policy
Framework™ . - \Vol.10, no.2 (Jul 2008):117 — 176.

(108)

 Elbadawi, Ibrahim A. & Loayza, Norman V.
“Informality,Economic Development, and Employment in
the Arab World . —=Vol.10, no.2 (Jul 2008):25 - 75.

(109)

» Hassan, Mohamed. & Sassanpour, Cyrus.”Labor Market
Pressures in Egypt: Why is the Unemployment Rate
Stubbornly High? ”” . - Vol.10, no.2 (Jul 2008): 77 — 115.

(110)
» Al-Kawaz, Ahmed. “Conference Overview: Enhancing
Links Between Education and Labor Markets in Arab

Countries” . —\Vol.5, no.1 (Dec 2002):65 — 78.

(111)

e Laabas, Belkacem. “Evaluation of Labor Market Strategies
to Resowe the Unemployment Challenges in Kuwait” . —
Vol.10, no.2 (Jul 2008): 7 — 36.

(112)

Volumes : 1-10

47

(English)

(English)

(English)

(Arabic)

(Arabic)



Volumes : 1 - 10 Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies

48 Abdelmonem Al-Hassan |

UNEMPLOYMENT

* Moosa, Imad A. “Economic Growth and Unemployment
in Arab Countries: Is Okun’s Law Valid? ” . — Vol.10, no.2
(Jul 2008): 5 - 24. (English)
(113)
See also: (16)

WAGES
* Al-Mejren, Abbas. “Labor Productivity and Wages in the
Kuwaiti Economy”. - Vol. 1, no.2 (Jun 1999): 57 - 88. (Arabic)
(114)
WATER

See also: (37): (76)

WATER CONSERVATION

» Al Kawaz, Ahmed. “International Conference Overview:
“New Economic Developments and Their Impact on Arab
Economies”. Ahmed Al Kawaz . — Vol. 1, no.1 (Dec 1998):
83 - 118. (Arabic)

(115)




Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies Volumes : 1-10

| Abdelmonem Al-Hassan 49

WOMEN & SOCIETY
See : (29)

WORLD TRADE ORGANIZATION

 Helal, Mohsen. “Economic and Commercial Impacts of
International Trade Agreements on the Arab Countries
Non-Members of The World Trade Organization”. — Vol.2,
no.2 (Jun 2000) :3 5 - 63. (Arabic)

(116)

See also: (15): (49): (53): (115)




Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies

| Abdelmonem Al-Hassan

Volumes : 1-10

51

Titles List




Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies Volumes : 1-10

| Abdelmonem Al-Hassan 53
. Serial
Title Number
(A)
An Assessment of Free Economic Zones in Arab Countries:
Performance and Main features.............cccocveveivenecieieese e (51)
An Econometric Investigation of Dollarization in Egypt................. (12)
An Evaluation of Sudans Research Capacity in the Light of the
International Development Goals..........cccccovevieiiiciic i (89)
An International Political Economy View of EU-GCC P
AFTNETSNIP...cciii (32)

Analysis of Factors Constraining Intra? Maghreb Trade(09).........
Analytical Study of the rules of Origin in the European-Arab
Agreements: The Expected Impact on the Arab Free Trade Area. (34)
Arab Human Development Report 2004: Towards Freedom in the

ATaD WO, ... (52)
Asia’s Economic Crisis: Its Causes and Impact on the Saudi Econ
(0] 1 1) /T PRSP PP UR PR PPPRON (14)
(B)
Book Review : 2005 Economic Development and Prospects : Oil
Booms and Revenue Management..........ccccoovevvieeieenesieseese e (13)
Book Review: Bad Samaritans: Rich Nations, Poor Policies and
the Threat to the Developing WOrld............cccooevveiiiieiecic e, (43)
Book Review: Development as Freedom..........cccccovevveiiiiiiciieciinnns (29)
Book Review: Development Economics : From the Poverty to the
Wealth of NatiONS........ccoooiiiicc e (25)
Book Review: Economic Illusion : An Investigation of the
Stagnation of Developed SOCIEties ........cccccvvvvvieiie i (16)
Book Review: Freer Markets, More Rules : Regulatory Reform in
Industrial CoOUNTIIES.........coiiiiiiie e (50)
Book Review: Globalization and its Discontents.............c.ccocvvvennnne. (15)

Book Review: Human Development Report 2003 “Millennium
Development Goals: A compact Among Nations to End Human
POVEITY....iii et (54)



Volumes : 1 - 10 Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies

54 Abdelmonem Al-Hassan |

Book Review: Special Edition of the World Investment Prospects
t0 2010: Boom or Backlash?...........cccccevv i
Book Review: Stabilization and Adjustment in Egypt: Reforms or

De-INdustrialization?..........cccocvveiieie e
Book Review: Strategy Pure & Simple.........cccevevieiiieiiiiicccien,
Book Review: The Human Development Report for the state of
Bahrain : Methodology and Content............cccccoovivieiiieiic e,
Book Review: The Myth of Development: The Non-Viable
Economies of the 215 CentUrY........ccocvveiii i
Book Review: The Wealth and Poverty of Nations: Why Some Are
50 Rich and Some Are SO POOK 2........ccooviiiiiieiene e
Business Expectations for a Common Currency in the Arabian

C
Capital Account Liberalization and( E>)<change Regime Choice -
What is the Scope of Flexibility for Tunisia...........cccoevviiieiiieinnenne.
Challenges and Opportunities of Liberalization in the GCC
Banking Industry with Special Focus on Kuwait..............ccccevenee.
Comparing the Impact of Food Subsidies and Regional Targeting
on Poverty: Evidence from TuniSia........cccccccevveiiiiiii e
Competitiveness of the Telecommunications & Information

Technology Sector in Arab COUNTFIES..........covvvvivieiieiie e,
Conference Overview: Enhancing Links Between Education and

Labor Markets in Arab COUNtIIES........cccooveiieiiiieiieice e

Culture and Development in the Arab World............cccoooveviinene
| D)

Defense Spending and Economic Development in Lebanon: A Co-

integration and Vector Autoregression Analysis...........ccocvevvviienen,

Determinants of the Competitiveness of the Egyptian

ManUTaCtUrING SECTON.........cuiiiiiiiiere e
Discriminating Poor from Non poor Households in the Remote

Communities of the Southern Part of Jordan..........cccevvvevevevevenenn..

(47)

(17)
(100)

(56)
(23)
(26)

(75)

(40)
(04)
(80)
(104)

(111)
(90)

(73)

(10)



Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies Volumes : 1-10

| Abdelmonem Al-Hassan 55

(E)
Economic and Commercial Impacts of International Trade
Agreements on the Arab Countries Non-Members of The World

Trade Organization............cooveeieieienerese s (116)
Economic Growth and Poverty in the Arab Countries: Does the

Income of the Poor Grow by the Same Rate as Average Income?. (19)
Economic Growth and Unemployment in Arab Countries: Is

OKUN'S LaW Valid?......c.ooiiiiiiiiice e (113)
Education, Childbearing,and Female Labor Market Participation:
Evidence from Lebanon...........cccooeiiiiiiii (36)
Efficiency Analysis of the Banking Sector in Kuwait........ccccceceeueeees (05)
Efficiency and Productivity Growth of the Arab Commercial
Banking Sector: A Non-Parametric Approach.............cccocveveieennenn, (06)
Euro-Mediterranean versus Arab Integration: Are They Compat

TDIE? e (33)
Evaluation of Labor Market Strategies to Resowe the
Unemployment Challenges in Kuwait............cccocoooevieniieincnecn, (112)

F
Financial Crises and What to Do Abc()ut)Them ................................. (42)

Financial Reforms and Financial Development in Arab  (86)
L@L01 U | ¢ | 1 1= PP
Flexibility of Tax Structure Under its Theory Stages (Comparative

STUAY) . e (102)
Food Subsidies and Poverty in Egypt: Analysis of Program Reform
Using stochastic DOMINGNCE............coviiiiiieieiese e (21)
Foreign Direct Investment in Tunisia in the Context of the Free
Trade Agreement with the European Union..........cccceeeveiiiiinnenen (44)
Foreign Direct Investment, Capital Outflows and Economic
Development in the Arab World............ccooiiiiinis (48)
(H)

HowEmergentCountriesBanksCould Improve TheirPerformance
by Adopting the Technology of Developed countries: The Case of

TUNISTIA?. ..ttt nne e (02)
Human Impact of Capitalist Restructuring in Arab Countries...... (55)



Volumes : 1 - 10 Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies

56 Abdelmonem Al-Hassan |

(N

Improving competitiveness of the Industrial Sector in the Gulf  (11)

Cooperation Council COUNTIIES ......ccvvievieeieceere e sie e
Informality, Economic Development, and Employmentinthe Arab  (109)

Institutions, Trade and Geography: Implications for long-term  (65)

Development in the Arab World ...
International ConferenceOverview: “NewEconomicDevelopments  (115)

and Their Impact on Arab ECONOMIES .......cccoevvvieiieniieniieneseins
Intra-Middle East Trade: An Empirical Assessment ............cc.c..... (08)
()
Jordanian Beliefs in Al-Karak Governorate about the Causesand  (84)
Determinants of Poverty: Field Study ..........ccccoooiviiiiiiiiiiece,
(L)
Labor Market Pressures in Egypt: Why is the Unemployment  (110)
Rate Stubbornly High?..........oo s

Labor Productivity and Wages in the Kuwaiti Economy ............... (114)

Labour Market in Algeria and the Effct of Macroeconomic Policies

0N UNemployment RALES ..........cccvvrereevreeeereesieeeissesesessiss s (107)

Long Memory Process of the Egyptian Stock Market Returns ..... (96)
(M)

Macroeconomic Policies in Egypt: An Interpretation of the past  (72)
and Options for the FULUIE ...

Markup Pricing and Import Competition : Has Import Disciplined  (58)
Tunisian Manufacturing FIrMS? ...
Meeting Overview : Economic Diversification in the Arab World,
(2001:BEITUL) ..o

(24)
Meeting Overview : Economic Policies, Firms, Entry and Exit and
Economic Performance inthe MENA ...........cccoeeeeeeeeee e, (59)
Meeting Overview : Inflation in Kuwait: The Need for Promoting
Liberalization and Enhancing Competition ( 2007 : Kuwait) ........ (61)
Meeting Overview: Arab Stock Markets: Recent Trends and
PEIrTOrMANCE ..o (95)
Meeting Overview: Building and Sustaining the Capacity for
Social Policy REFOIrMS .......ccoiiiiiiiice e (92)

Meeting Overview: Foreign Direct Investment in the Arab World (46)



Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies Volumes : 1-10

| Abdelmonem Al-Hassan 57

Meeting Overview: Information Community Between Concept
AN APPLHICATION ... (64)
Meeting Overview: International Conference on Challenges of
Economic Development for the GCC Countries (2005 : Kuwait) ..  (31)
Meeting Overview: Islamic Economics: Current State of

Knowledge and Development of the Discipling ..........ccccoceveveninnne (66)
Meeting Overview: New Approaches to Design of Development ...  (69)
Meeting Overview: The Impact of Arab-Euro Relationship
Agreement on the Future of Arab Regional Blocs ............cccccoeve. (01)
Meeting Overview: The Thirteenth Annual Conference of the
Economic Research FOrUM ... (70)
Meeting Overview: Workshop on: Public Policy and Poverty
Reduction in the Arab Region? .........cccoccooviiiiie e (79)
Modalities of Social Safety Nets and the Triangle of Growth,
Poverty and Distribution in the Arab Economy ...........cccccevviieninn (91)
Modeling the Egyptian Stock Market Volatility Pre- and Post
CIrCUIt BreaKer ....c.vooveeiece et (98)
(N)
Natural Gas : Awaiting an Arab Coordinating Policy .................... (76)
@)
Occupational Restrucuring of No&-o)il Manufacturing Labor
force: The Case of KUWAIT ........cccooiiiiiiininineee s (68)

On the Evaluation of Domestic Capacity for the Design of  (99)
Development Stratigies and Programs ..........cccccoecevieviesienveneennnne
On the Evaluation of Poverty Reduction Policies and Strategiesin  (78)
a Sample of Arab COUNTIIES .......ccvvieiieiree e

(P)
Participatory Planning: The Egyption EXperience ...........cccccceeeue. (18)
Patterns of Vertical specialization and Determinates of European

Outward Processing Trade in the Mediterranean, and Central

and Eastern European COUNTIIES ........ccoovvirinieieieee s (45)
Performance, Technical Progress and Investment in Tunisian
Manufacturing Firms: Evidence from Firm-Level Panel Data ..... (60)

Pollution Abatement and Economic Growth in the Context of
Trade Liberalization: A CGE Approach Applied to Tunisia .......... (39)



Volumes : 1 - 10 Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies

58 Abdelmonem Al-Hassan |

Population Issues in the Arab World: Current Situation and

FULUIe ChallENQES .......cvviiiceccie e (57)
Potential Output, Total Factor Productivity and Institutions in the
Private Sector of Saudi Arabia ..........ccccooiiiiiiiiiics (85)
Poverty Dynamics iN AIGEIIa .......cccoevvvveeieeie e (83)
Poverty Policy in Africa and the Middle East : A Review of Poverty
V[T 1 (] ] o SRR (81)
(R)
Recent Advances in Development Thought and the International
Development GOals..........cccveeiiiiiiie e (20)
Reforming Consumption Subsidies in the state of Kuwait: The
Case of Electricity and Water ...........ccccvovevvevreeeeeeeeeeesee s (37)
Reforms and Optimal Regulatory Design in MENA Countries :
Lessons from the Telecommunications Industry ............ccccccceeeenine (105)
Research Centers and Decision Making in the United Arab
EMITALES ..o (88)
(S)
Speed of Adjustment, Sequencing and Outcomes of Macroeconomic
Stabilization and Structural ...........ccccoooeiii i (71)
Sustainability of Exchange Rate Policies and External Public Debt
INLEDANON ...t (41)
(T)
Taxation in the Era of Electronic BUSINESS .........ccccoovveieneieneninnn (38)
Taxation, Labor Supply Decisions and Human Capital
Accumulation: An Application to Kuwait Economy ..........cc.cccce..e. (101)
The Arab World and the New Multilateral Trade Agenda: Trade
in Services and Investment Provisions in the WTO ..........cccccocee..... (53)
The Behavior of Stock Prices in GCC Markets .........ccccccvevvveveennn. (94)
The Determinants of GCC Intra-industry Trade in Agricultural
PIrOGUCTS ..o (07)
The GCC Financial Markets : Stylized Facts and Potential Roles
in Regional Development ..o (97)

The Impact of Holidays on Stock Market Performance: Evidence
from the Jordanian and Egyptian Stock Markets ..............cccccce..... (93)



Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies Volumes : 1-10

| Abdelmonem Al-Hassan 59

The Impact of Inflation on Financial Sector Performance in Euro-

Mediterranean COUNTIIES .......cooveiiiieiiieiinieee s (63)

The Impact of Military Expenditure on Economic Growth in

Developing Countries: MENA CaSE .......cccoovveieiinineniseeeeeeeees (74)

The Lebanese Economy : Issues in its Post-War Development1992-

2004 ...ttt ra e e e (22)

TheProblematicof Sustainable Developmentinthe Kyoto Protocol:

A Review Content of the Clean Development Mechanism ............ (67)
(T)

The Role of SWOT in Developing Research and Development

Strategy : Application to A Research Institution in GCC ............... (87)

The State of Arab Trade Policies and their prospects in Light of

WTO’S AQIEEIMENTS ....vevieiecie ettt (49)

The Syrian Economy: An Assessment of its Macroeconomic and

Financial Development, 1974-1999 .........cccccoeiiiiie i (62)

The Theory of Tax Harmonization and Possibilities of

Implementation for Arab TaxX SyStems .........cccccevvvevviiieieese s (35)

Tourism in Arab Countries: Its Structure and Competitiveness ...  (106)
(V)

Understanding Unemployment in the Arab Region: Towards a

POliCY FrameWOrK ..........ccooieiiiiecece e (108)
(W)

Water, Oil and the Arab Region’s Sustainable Development ......... (77)

Why Economic Growth Has Been Weak in Arab Countries:
The Role of Exogenous Shocks, Economic Policy Failure and

Institutional DefiCIENCIes ......ccccveeerrerrercrrersencsanessanesnnessasesasssnsesnasssne (28)
Workshop Overview: Tax Policies in Arab Countries : An
Evaluation (2000: KUWAIL) ......ccoeeiiiiiiieiiiiesiesieee e (103)

Workshop Overview: The Banking Sector in Arab Countries:
Performance and Challenges(2001 : Kuwait) (03)



Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies

| Abdelmonem Al-Hassan

Volumes : 1-10

61

Authors List




Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies Volumes : 1-10

| Abdelmonem Al-Hassan 63

. Serial
Title Number

(A)

Abdalkhalig, Juda ..o a7
Abdelsalam, Mustafa Mahmoud..............ccocooiiininnie, (54)
Abderrahim, Chibi ... (107)
Abdul Monem, Abulkalam ... (14)
Abdullah, HUSSAIN .......ccocoviiiiiicc e (76)
Abdussalam, Fadia Mohamed ............cccociiiiiinenneeeee, (10)
Abu-Dahesh, Abdulwahab ...............cccooviiiiiii e (85)
Abu-Shoker, Abdelfatah ... (15)
ARNSAN, SYBA ... (108)
Aintablian, SEDOUN ... (93)
Al Belushi, ADAUIAZIZ .........cccooviiiiece e (07)
Al-Kawaz, ADMEd .........coooiii (17):(86):(111):(115)
ALAMI, TAFTK oo (12)
Al-Astour, Saleh ... (31):(61):(64):(70)
Aldarsh, ANMEd ..o (18)
Al-Faris, Abdel Razaq Faris ..........ccccooiiiiieiieiiee e (88)
Al-Homoud, Mohammed H ... (87)
Al-Hunaiti, DUKNI .......cooiiiiii e (82)
Al-HUSAINT, WA ..o (38)
Ali, Ali Abdel Gadir ....... (19):(20):(25):(26):(27):(29):(43):(69):(78):(79):(99)
Al-Majali, Qablan ..........cccccveiiiiiiiecceeee e (82)
Al-MejJren, ADDAS ........oooiiieic e (114)
Al-Mougati, SAIWA A ........coveececeee e (87)
Al-Omari, AMro Hisham ... (102)
Al-Othman, HUSEBIN ..o (82):(84)
Alqudsi, SULRYMAN ... (85):(91)
Al’Subay, Muhammad ... (67)
Al-Sultan, YOUSET ..o (87)
Al-Tayeb, SAU ......ccooiiiii (82)
AT, Al o (50)

Audet, Mathi U ..o (21)



Volumes : 1 - 10 Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies

64 Abdelmonem Al-Hassan |
AWA, FASNA ... (38)
(B)
Babiker, Mustafa ............cccccociiiiiiic (66):(99):(101):(104)
Ben Jelili, Riadh ..o (58):(59):(60):(106)
Bentahar, Nawal ..o (86)
Berthelemy, Jean-Claude ..........c.ccoooviiiiiiiii e (86)
Bibi, SAMI v (80)
Boccanfuso, DOFOthee ..o, (21)
BOIDOL, Al .o e (22):(62)
Boughanmi, HOUCINE ........ccooiiiiiiie e (07)
BuShehri, Mahmoud ..., (37)
(C)
Chaffai, Mohamed ...........ccccooviiiic e (02)
Chamsedding, BasSel ..........ccoceriiiiiiiiiiiiiccee e (93)
Chang, Ha-JOON ... (43)
Chemingui, Mohamed Abdelbasset ..., (04):(39):(44)
(D)
Dahel, Riad ......coooiiiiiie e (03):(94):(95)
de HAAN, ATJAN ..o (81)
De RiVEro, OSWaldO ........ccccoveiiiiiiicceccr et (23)
Dietsch, MIChEl .........coiiiiiie (02)
(E)
Ebrahim, Adel Abdel AZim ... (79):(106)
Eichengreen, Darry ... (42)
EL-Moussawi, ChawKi ..........ccccceiiiiiiiiici e (05):(74):(06)
Elbadawi, 1Drahim ... (65):(109)
El-Megharbel, Nihal Majdi ..........ccccooviiiiiii e (34)
El-Shourbagui, Magdy ........c.ccooiiiiiiiee e (63)
EIONY, NAQY ...ooeeieeeee et (01):(24):(103)
ESCribano, GONZAlO0...........ccoviiiiiiiieie e (32):(33)
(F)
Fabbris, TIZIana ... (45)
FEI LU, XINGQ 1ottt (108)
Fergany, Nader ... (55)
(G)

Gentzoglanis, ANASTASSIOS .......cveiverieeieieeie e (105)



Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies

Volumes : 1-10

| Abdelmonem Al-Hassan 65
GIrgiS, MAUTICE ..ot (11)
G0do, YOShINISA .....coocieiice e (25)
(H)
Hajj, Mandana ..........ccooiiiiiiii e (36)
Hassan, Mohamed ... (110)
HAaYami, YUJIT ..oooiii e (25)
Helal, MONSEN ......ooiiicc s (116)
()
Jabsheh, Faten YOUSET ........ccoooiiieiiee e (04)
Jarrar, AMJAA ........oooveiieiecce e (82)
Jenahi, ADAUINA ........oooiii (56)
Jumah, YOUSIf Taha .......ccccoovvieiiiii e (52)
(K)
KRUAK, HaSSAN.......cciiiiiiie s (23):(106)
KUBUFSE, AL oo (77)
(L)
Laabas, BelKacem ..........cccoovviiiiiicc e (83):(92):(94):(112)
Landes, DAVIA .........ccooiiiiiiieieieee e (26)
Limam, IMed ..o (16):(42):(46)
Loayza, NOrMAaN V ... (109)
(M)
Mahran, Hatim AMEEK ..........cccvoiiieeieee e (13):(47)
MaKdissi, PAUI .........cooiiiiiie (21)
Malanchini, Fabio ... (45)
Mansouri, Brahim ... (71)
Mehanna, ROCK-ANTOINE .......c.ccoveiieieiieie e (08):(73)
Meier, Gerald M. .......cooiii e (27)
Mohamed, Ramadan Sadeek ............ccccooveveiieiiieie e (35)
Mohamed, SNaKOUFT ..o (107)
MO0O0Sa, IMAA Ao (113)
(N)
NUNNENKAMP, PELEK ...c.ooiviiciee e (28)
Nur, Eltahir Mohamed ... (89)
©)

Onyeiwu, Steve



Volumes : 1 - 10 Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies

66 Abdelmonem Al-Hassan |
(P)
PaNIZZa, UQO ..oooiiiiicieece ettt (36):(72)
(R)
Radwan, Rafat ..........ccccceoviiiiiiece e (38)
Robert, Michel ... (100)
Rutledge, EMITIE ..o (75)
(S)
Saad, Wadad ... (05):(06):(74)
Safadi, RABA .......cviiieieccc e (53)
Sami, Ben Ali MOhamed ... (40)
SASSANPOUL, CYIUS ...oeeiiiieiiieiieeie sttt sre e are e (110)
Sen, Amartya KUMAE ..o (29)
Sirageldin, ISmMail ..o (30):((90)
Sourial, Maged Shawky ... (96):(98)
StIgHtz, JOSEPN E. oo (15):(27)
(T)
Tahir, Jamil .....oooii (51)
Telfah, ANME ......ocoeeieee s (97)
Testas, ADAEIAZIZ .........ccoooiiiii (09)
Todd, EMMAaNnUal ..........c..coeiiiiiieccce e (16)
Tooma, ESKANTAr A ..o (98)
(V)
Vivas, ANA LOZANO0 .......cccocovieiiiicie e (02)
Vogel, STEVEN KENT ..o (50)
(W)
Wadie, AANAN ... (57):(100)
WaElti, JONN Lo (07)
_ (Y)
Yaqub, SNahin ... (81)
(2)
Zaibet, LOKMAN .......cooiiiiicecece e (07)

Zarrouk, Jamaledding ..........ccooviieiiiniiee e (49)



Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies

| Abdelmonem Al-Hassan

Volumes : 1-10

67

Subject Headings




Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies Volumes : 1-10

| Abdelmonem Al-Hassan 69

SUBJECT Page

ARAB-EURO RELATIONSHIP 17
ARAB-ISRAELI CONFLICT 17
BANKS 17
CAPITALISM 18
COMMERCIAL AGREEMENTS 19
COMPETITIVENESS 19
DEBTS, EXTERNAL 20
ECONOMETRIC 20
ECONOMIC CONDITIONS 20
ECONOMIC CRISES 20
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 21
ECONOMIC GROWTH 24
ECONOMIC INTEGRATION 24
EDUCATION 26
ELECTRICITY 26
ELECTRONIC BUSINESS 26
ENVIRONMENT 26
ENVIRONMENT POLLUTION 27
ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION 27
EQUALITY 27
EXCHANGE RATES 27
FINANCIAL CRISES 28
FOREIGN DIRECT INVESTMENT 28
FOREIGN TRADE 29
FREE TRADE 30
FREE ZONES 30
FREEDOM 30
GLOBALIZATION 31
HUMAN DEVELOPMENT 31
IMPORTS 32
INDUSTRY 32

INFLATION 33



Volumes : 1 - 10 Analytical Index for Journal of Development and Economic Policies

70

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
INPUT- OUTPUT
INSTITUTIONS
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
INTRA-TRADE

ISLAMIC ECONOMICS
KYOTO PROTOCOL
LABOR MARKET
MACROECONOMIC
MEDICAL CARE
MILITARY EXPENDITURE
MONETARY UNIONS
NATURAL GAS
PETROLEUM
POPULATION

POVERTY

PRIVATE SECTOR
PRIVATIZATION

PUBLIC FINANCE
SCIENTIFIC RESEARCH
SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT
SOCIAL SAFETY

SOCIAL SECURITY
SOCIAL SERVICES
STOCK MARKETS
STRATEGIC PLANNING
TAXATION
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
TOURISM
UNEMPLOYMENT
WAGES

WATER

WATER CONSERVATION
WOMEN & SOCIETY
WORLD TRADE ORGANIZATION

Abdelmonem Al-Hassan |

34
34
34
34
35
35
35
35
36
37
37
37
38
38
38
38
40
40
41
41
42
42
42
42
43
44
45
46
46
46
48
48
48
49
49





